0101 - 25m Precision LSR

ABRAARADARWWWWWWRWWRNNRNNNNNNNNERRERREERL,RE oo~ W -
CORWNROOXIODARXNRPOOXNNOTNRWNROOONOURWNRO

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

A WNPE

Competitor

663 Brian Sedgbeer
410 Neil Jones
1155 Mike Chinery
1001 Robin Heath
1470 Martin Stafford
1469 Paul Tester
1397 Mick East
760 Bill Vaughan
503 Kjell Middleton
934 Paul Holdstock
166 lan Cox
1297 Paul Cruci
039 Mike Barton
476 Martin Maldar
345 Roger Hodgkins
644 David Royle
1569 Chris McLean
1687 Tony Le Signe
049 Martin Benton
053 Michael Bevan
553 Colin Oswald
755 Keith Upton
1471 Dave Stafford
634 Walter Robinson
927 Peter Blackbee
075 Tony Bowden
1462 John Breakwell
681 Julie Robinshaw
898 Simon Pamment
607 Tim Read
1332 Dev Deverell
625 Neil Roberts
534 Brian Murphy
594 Jaco Lubbe
1709 George Crawford
661 Paul Secker
162 R Corner
859 David Graham
254 Donald Ideson
1337 Jan Deverell
1543 James Sunter
946 Ed Deacon
1646 Malcolm Hare
1650 Steve Caruana
1299 Jane Caruana
1706 Adrian Davies

Competitor

410 Neil Jones
1469 Paul Tester
1155 Mike Chinery
1649 Steven Voak

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
96 2 98 3
97 3 93 2
95 1 95 2
94 1 96 1
94 2 97 4
93 3 97 2
95 3 91 2
92 4 95 2
93 1 94 1
96 3 92 2
92 1 94 1
96 1 89 1
91 2 95 1
88 2 92 2
93 1 94 2
94 1 89 0
87 0 94 4
92 0 91 0
93 1 89 0
90 1 92 0
91 91 1
88 1 90 1
94 2 86 1
92 3 89 1
86 1 91 1
87 0 86 0
81 0 93 1
87 2 87 1
88 0 88 2
82 1 88 0
86 0 90 1
78 1 93 3
83 0 87 0
87 1 86 0
81 0 85 1
77 0 89 1
75 0 90 2
91 1 70 1
82 0 84 2
88 1 88 0
86 0 78 0
92 1 96 2
77 0 77 0
72 0 72 0
66 0 74 0
42 0 61 0

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
100 4 100 5
99 5 100 6
99 3 99 7
99 3 98 6

Practice 3
Score X

98
99
97
96
94
93
96
95
95
91
93
94
92
97
90
94
94
91
91
91
89
92
90
89
91
93
91
88
86
90
84
87
88
85
90
87
88
86
80
70
81
56
76
71
72
39

CQOOONOOORFRONRFPORFRPPFPFPEPNPFPPEPNOPRPWOONRPEPRPEPONEFEENNNWOORWNOO A~

Practice 3
Score X

99

99

99
100

O ~NO

Total
Score
292
289
287
286
285
283
282
282
282
279
279
279
278
277
277
277
275
274
273
273
271
270
270
270
268
266
265
262
262
260
260
258
258
258
256
253
253
247
246
246
245
244
230
215
212
142

Total
Score
299
298
297
297

X

OCOOOUIORNWNWNRRUNNARNRRAARMUURRORPRONWOAMWRANPMOSoOrWwE©

X

14
18
16
13
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

777 Alan Warner
345 Roger Hodgkins
1346 Phil Stead
503 Kjell Middleton
784 Chris Webb
1297 Paul Cruci
075 Tony Bowden
661 Paul Secker
915 John Woodward
1096 Mark Harrison
049 Martin Benton
034 Neil Francis
476 Martin Maldar
1719 M Myles
584 Alan Pitfield
927 Peter Blackbee
1095 Peter Cooper
433 John Kime
173 Ron Crispin
937 Gavin Milligan
534 Brian Murphy
1073 Richard Lelliott
312 Heinrich Harke
553 Colin Oswald
859 David Graham
033 Simon Barnes
053 Michael Bevan
681 Julie Robinshaw
1001 Robin Heath
032 Robert Barnes
1543 James Sunter
328 Jon Haynes
755 Keith Upton
1295 Carl Stobbs
594 Jaco Lubbe
625 Neil Roberts
1121 Mark Rowan
368 John Hughes
519 Evan More
466 Mike Lunnon
015 Bruce Archer
1097 Stephen Bushnall
1724 R Oxford
254 Donald Ideson
1513 Paul Stringer
1725 J Culshaw
1694 Garry Strong
1454 Lynnemarie Smith
1650 Steve Caruana
081 Gary Marlow
1647 Alan Cox
607 Tim Read
1087 David Dallaston

99
100
99
98
99
97
98
95
97
96
96
95
94
94
98
94
95
99
96
93
94
94
92
95
98
96
89
92
94
91
92
92
91
94
92
93
93
91
90
87
86
93
88
87
92
90
88
84
86
93
83
80
66

OQOMNNONORRFRPEPPFPPFPOONORPRENNONORPRWAR_WWNONNENENWONANPWOR,RMAMWOWANODOO

99
99
99
100
97
96
97
98
96
98
98
98
97
95
93
98
98
94
94
96
94
94
96
97
94
94
95
95
94
95
93
92
94
90
87
89
96
89
93
90
92
88
93
93
87
85
89
89
88
82
87
85
74

OFRPONPFPOPFRPOOWRORFRPPFPNWFPPEPNPFPWONOPOWERPAEANWNWELPPRAMAOOPRPOWNNONORPDNOOWNOOIONW®W

99
98
97
96
98
100
97
98
98
97
96
97
98
99
97
95
94
93
95
96
97
97
97
92
92
93
98
94
93
94
95
95
93
93
96
92
85
93
90
95
94
91
90
89
89
92
89
88
84
79
83
78
74

P OOORORFRPRORPRRFPWNNNENNNENNDNNENAENONNORONORPWAONDNONARMNOOOWROOWW

297
297
295
294
294
293
292
291
291
291
290
290
289
288
288
287
287
286
285
285
285
285
285
284
284
283
282
281
281
280
280
279
278
277
275
274
274
273
273
272
272
272
271
269
268
267
266
261
258
254
253
243
214
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0121 - 25m Precision LBP

1
2

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

O©CoO~NOOOUITAWNPE

10
11

Competitor

220 Peter Eaton
1121 Mark Rowan

Competitor

659 Charlie Sears
1297 Paul Cruci
943 Bert Brookes
164 Phil Cowling
1022 Steve Lamb
625 Neil Roberts
538 Phil Neale
987 Charles Bestwick
1370 Adrian Sweet
661 Paul Secker
1308 Steve Black

0123 - 25m Precision AP

b owNPEF

0141 - 25m Precision MLP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Competitor

345 Roger Hodgkins
697 Gary Stacey

1660 Craig Leah
1430 Robert Clark
1699 Omar Khan

Competitor

1281 Stuart Rankine
938 David Erskine
1551 David Spittles
222 Allan Edwards
841 John Woods
053 Michael Bevan
015 Bruce Archer
345 Roger Hodgkins
774 James Walton
584 Alan Pitfield

613 Colin Reed

288 Ken Green

424 Robert Kendall
627 Alan Robinson
068 Paul Boet
1345 Terry Pearce
1282 Graham McCallum
1670 Bob Nicholson
805 Malcolm White
1317 Douglas Voak

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
94 1 98 2
77 0 77 0

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
99 5 99 4
95 3 96 2
96 4 95 2
92 1 96 4
95 1 93 3
91 3 90 2
89 0 91 2
82 0 90 1
83 1 79 1
71 1 84 0
69 0 77 0
Series 1 Series 2
Score X Score X
76 O 84 O
73 0 71 0
78 0 74 1
70 O 70 O
61 O 52 0

Practice 1
Score X Score X
46 1 43 1
45 0 47 1
46 1 43 1
44 1 43 0
41 1 44 0
46 1 42 0
41 0 45 1
41 0 42 0
42 0 45 1
46 0 42 0
42 1 44 0
44 1 44 0
42 2 41 0
37 0 43 1
40 0 43 1
42 0 41 0
37 0 45 0
39 0 36 0
35 0 39 0
28 1 25 0

Practice 3
Score X

93
79

3
1

Practice 3
Score X

98
91
91
92
91
92
89
83
92
81
62

OCORORRRPRREPWW

Series 3
Score X

78
80
66
71
68

OFrRrOOPR

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X

49
46
46
47
48
43
45
48
43
42
43
41
42
45
41
41
37
34
30
39

OO0OO0OOPFrRROFRPPFPOOFRPRPFPOONORFRPRFRPEFRPF

Total
Score X
285 6
233 1

Total
Score X
296 12
282
282
280
279
273
269
255
254
236
208

OFRPWFR, WOUIO N

Total
Score X
238 1
224 0
218 1
211 1
181 O

Total
Score
138
138
135
134
133
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
125
125
124
124
119
109
104

92

RPOOORRFRPNWRFRRERPRERNOFRPRWENWNWX

Std
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0142 - 25m Precision MLR

OCO~NOOTS,WN P

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

O©CoO~NOOUITA,WNPE

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

1

Competitor
433 John Kime
249 Richard Fowler
613 Colin Reed
553 Colin Oswald
1345 Terry Pearce
538 Phil Neale
661 Paul Secker
774 James Walton
627 Alan Robinson
805 Malcolm White
651 Martin Savage
068 Paul Boet
015 Bruce Archer
1317 Douglas Voak
446 Colin Lee
274 Tony Goring
179 Adrian Dagger
1513 Paul Stringer
176 Colin Currie
1670 Bob Nicholson
1694 Garry Strong

Competitor

663 Brian Sedgbeer
410 Neil Jones

166 lan Cox

073 Fred Boulton
946 Ed Deacon
1020 Mark Daish

033 Simon Barnes
1649 Steven Voak
784 Chris Webb

634 Walter Robinson
553 Colin Oswald
1426 Taff Wilcox

777 Alan Warner
594 Jaco Lubbe

345 Roger Hodgkins
1543 James Sunter
607 Tim Read

466 Mike Lunnon

1454 Lynnemarie Smith

707 Colin Stewart
661 Paul Secker
1650 Steve Caruana

1474 Adam Sutherland

Competitor
1649 Steven Voak

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X

43 1 45 1
38 0 44 1
38 0 43 1
42 1 42 0
42 0 39 1
44 1 42 1
38 0 41 0
43 1 38 0
42 0 36 0
36 0 43 0
38 0 37 0
37 0 39 1
38 0 31 0
33 0 33 0
31 0 41 0
32 0 42 0
31 0 32 0
36 0 29 0
38 0 43 1
19 0 19 0
23 0 17 0
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
98 4 99 4
98 4 94 0
93 1 98 2
96 3 94 3
91 2 97 3
94 3 91 1
95 3 96 2
92 3 91 1
87 0 93 2
88 1 93 0
88 1 96 2
89 0 92 0
84 0 91 1
85 1 90 2
84 0 86 0
81 1 80 0
82 1 85 0
80 2 85 1
80 1 78 0
85 1 69 1
80 0 57 0
58 0 70 1
42 0 73 1

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
92 3 91 0

Practice 3
Score X
48
46
44
40
41
36
42
38
40
39
41
39
46
39
33
31
38
31
0
25
16

OO0 O0OFrRPROO0OO0OO0OOFRROPFRPROOOFrROOON

Practice 3
Score X
99
96
95
95
95
96
88
96
93
92
88
91
89
87
92
92
85
83
86
83
82
73
73

OCOPFRPOOFRNONRFPFRPORNEPRPEPANNMNEDNDN

Practice 3
Score X
94 3

Total
Score
136
128
125
124
122
122
121
119
118
118
116
115
115
105
105
105
101

96
81
63
56

OO0OFRORFRPROOOORRFRPROFRFRPRONNRREREIAX

Total
Score X
296 10
288
286
285
283
281
279
279
273
273
272
272
264
262
262
253
252
248
244
237
219
201
188

PRPPNPFPRORPNANOPR,PLOWWUUIOONOOR~O®

Total
Score X
277 6
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0321 - 50m Precision LBP

1
2
3

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

abhwNEF

796 Linda Welsh
410 Neil Jones

943 Bert Brookes
777 Alan Warner
073 Fred Boulton
1469 Paul Tester

784 Chris Webb

173 Ron Crispin

345 Roger Hodgkins
915 John Woodward
661 Paul Secker
358 William Horne
053 Michael Bevan
553 Colin Oswald
075 Tony Bowden
1297 Paul Cruci

466 Mike Lunnon
503 Kjell Middleton
1096 Mark Harrison
1111 John Heaton
1317 Douglas Voak
1095 Peter Cooper
033 Simon Barnes
681 Julie Robinshaw
937 Gavin Milligan
594 Jaco Lubbe

328 Jon Haynes
1543 James Sunter
430 Walter Keverne
1295 Carl Stobbs

289 Jeremy Greenslade
1694 Garry Strong
254 Donald Ideson
607 Tim Read
1650 Steve Caruana
1454 Lynnemarie Smith
1299 Jane Caruana
1513 Paul Stringer
1087 David Dallaston

Competitor

220 Peter Eaton
1124 Paul Holmes
1121 Mark Rowan

Competitor

358 William Horne
943 Bert Brookes
164 Phil Cowling
1308 Steve Black
661 Paul Secker

89 1 95 3
95 4 93 3
91 1 92 2
81 0 94 1
90 1 92 0
88 1 92 1
86 1 90 2
89 1 88 0
94 3 78 0
85 1 91 3
86 0 85 1
84 0 87 0
90 1 82 2
88 1 82 0
81 0 87 1
88 2 83 0
81 0 83 2
77 0 86 0
81 0 85 0
88 1 73 1
84 0 79 0
76 0 79 0
74 0 88 1
78 0 90 0
85 1 78 0
81 0 77 0
88 2 69 1
67 0 82 0
70 0 75 0
76 0 81 1
69 0 71 0
74 0 62 0
63 0 74 0
64 0 70 0
51 0 68 0
39 0 70 0
60 0 60 0
34 0 41 0
10 0 40 0

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
80 0 83 1
75 0 76 0
55 0 64 2

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
89 2 88 0
77 1 86 1
61 0 63 0
37 0 63 0
26 0 18 0

92
86
89
94
87
88
90
88
92
87
90
89
87
87
89
85
85
86
82
86
83
91
81
75
79
82
80
79
82
64
77
80
78
71
69
62
48
37
23

OO0 0O O OrRPFRPRFOOFRPRFRPROOFRPPFPOFRPNOOMNRPEFDNOPFPOFRPEFRPFPUORPRFPFPORPPEFPLOLPR

Practice 3
Score X

84
68
67

1
1
0

Practice 3
Score X

79
80
76
46
25

oNoN i N e]

276
274
272
269
269
268
266
265
264
263
261
260
259
257
257
256
249
249
248
247
246
246
243
243
242
240
237
228
227
221
217
216
215
205
188
171
168
112
73

OO O0OO0OOCORFRPRFRPOFRPFPPFPWONPPFPEPNNONWPAEARPNWENOOONPPWENIANO

Total
Score X
247 2
219 1
186 2

Total
Score X
256 2
243 3
200 1
146 O

69 0
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0341 - 50m Precision MLP

Competitor

oO~NO U, WN PR

0342 - 50m Precision MLR

1281 Stuart Rankine
222 Allan Edwards
938 David Erskine
627 Alan Robinson
841 John Woods

1670 Bob Nicholson

1124 Paul Holmes
345 Roger Hodgkins

Competitor

oO~NO U, WN P

358 William Horne
1317 Douglas Voak
1345 Terry Pearce
1649 Steven Voak

651 Martin Savage

528 Daniel Morrow

553 Colin Oswald

661 Paul Secker

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3
Score X Score X

25 0 40 0
30 0 35 0
24 0 37 0
22 0 35 0
23 0 35 0
3 0 27 0
2 0 23 0
8 0 18 0
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
24 0 36 0
19 0 31 0
13 0 35 0
24 0 29 0
13 0 27 0
9 0 21 0
9 0 22 0
4 0 20 0

0501 - America Match GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X

Competitor

663
296
1470
1022
1020
166
784

©CoOoO~NOUITA,WNPE

882

Brian Sedgbeer
Dave Hackett
Martin Stafford
Steve Lamb
Mark Daish

lan Cox

Chris Webb

634 Walter Robinson

Derek Morris

10 777 Alan Warner

11 049
12 1471
13 476
14 541
15 946
16 401
17 201
18 762

Martin Benton
Dave Stafford
Martin Maldar
Gerald Nicholas
Ed Deacon
Mark Johnson
lan Dixon

Mike Vince

Score
96
93
94
96
95
90
92
92
92
86
88
92
87
82
89
79
80
61

0502 - America Match GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X

Competitor

296

Dave Hackett

~NOoO Ok WN B

783 Peter Watts
784 Chris Webb

1155 Mike Chinery

1022 Steve Lamb

1435 Frank Heymel
440 Richard Knight

Score
95
91
95
91
90
92
86

X
3
2
3
1
2
2
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
1
1
0
1
0

X
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

99
95
90
91
93
89
94
89
86
86
87
84
88
84
73
78
83
79

96
100
95
97
96
97
97

OO O OCOOONOFLNONNOWNW

WONOUITWOUIO

Score X

48
41
44
45
42
42
45
36

cNeoloNol ool

Practice 3
Score X

43
46
47
40
41
36
35
38

[cNeoNol NeollolNeNel

Practice 3
Score X

96
97
93
88
85
92
84
86
88
92
86
82
83
89
81
79
70
77

QOO0 O0ODO0OOCOONPFPOONEFENWEE

Practice 3
Score X

99
98
94
94
96
91
95

WNORFL,WWOL

Total
Score X
113 0
106 0
105 0
102 1
100 0

72 0
70 0
62 0

Total
Score
103

96
95
93
81
66
66
62

Oo0ooroooo X

Total
Score
291
285
277
275
273
271
270
267
266
264
261
258
258
255
243
236
233
217

OO0OO0OO0OOCOO0OO0OO0OONRFROONRENWLE X

Total
Score X
290 5
289 3
284 3
282 1
282 O
280 2
278 3
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8 075 Tony Bowden
9 1272 Reto Griin

10 034 Neil Francis
11 777 Alan Warner
12 476 Martin Maldar
13 073 Fred Boulton
14 1269 Rolf Pobel

15 1266 Torsten Riewe
16 937 Gavin Milligan
17 798 James West
18 1111 John Heaton
19 1295 Carl Stobbs
20 173 Ron Crispin

21 049 Martin Benton
22 1438 Wilfried Gockel
23 345 Roger Hodgkins
24 1341 James Atkinson
25 1096 Mark Harrison
26 328 Jon Haynes
27 1694 Garry Strong
28 201 lan Dixon

29 450 David Lees

30 607 Tim Read

31 1340 Bernie Bond
32 1647 Alan Cox

0522 - America Match LBR

Competitor
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
659 Charlie Sears
783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb
164 Phil Cowling
943 Bert Brookes
401 Mark Johnson
1275 Paul Atkinson

O~NO O WNPE

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class
Competitor
632 John Robinson
296 Dave Hackett
1155 Mike Chinery
711 Paul Stockill
198 Darren Digby
1426 Taff Wilcox
1397 Mick East
1637 David O’Dea
239 Clive Ferguson
777 Alan Warner
829 R Wilson
1022 Steve Lamb
007 Charles Murton
1151 Stan Wescombe
15 683 Jim Smith

el
ERNEBO0oo~NoubhwN P

87
89
89
89
88
92
89
91
84
80
91
79
82
87
71
89
80
68
59
78
79
84
50
23

Practice 1 Practice 2

Score
88
71
79
71
73
69
80
69

QOO ORRFRPRFRPOOFRPRORPRPFPOWNENWEFRONOREPE

X
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
119
119
118
117
118
116
119
118
117
117
116

1

WhowWwwWwNWNONOORAANOTIO O

95 2 94 4
94 2 93 0
92 0 95 0
94 1 92 2
97 2 90 1
95 2 88 0
86 0 97 2
92 3 88 1
96 1 90 3
91 3 96 2
91 2 83 1
92 1 88 0
85 1 91 2
80 1 86 2
87 1 93 1
78 0 82 0
78 0 87 0
85 1 89 0
85 0 a0 0
81 0 64 0
55 0 86 0
73 0 63 1
80 1 70 0
84 2 81 1
82 0 69 1
Practice 3
Score X Score X
90 1 86 0
92 0 93 2
87 3 88 2
97 3 86 0
94 4 85 1
89 1 89 0
84 1 75 0
71 0 72 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
120 8 60 5
120 5 60 5
119 5 60 4
118 7 60 2
119 6 60 2
119 7 59 0
119 4 58 3
119 5 59 3
117 3 60 4
120 6 59 0
118 3 58 1
117 6 59 2
117 2 60 1
117 7 59 1
117 5 59 2

276
276
276
275
275
275
272
271
270
267
265
259
258
253
251
249
245
242
234
223
220
220
200
188
156

PRPOPFRPOOOOOCOFRLNNORFRPNWEFENOFRLPRNOOPM

Total
Score X
264 O
256 2
254 2
254 0
252 1
247 O
239 O
212 1

Total
Score X
300 23
300 16
299 14
298 16
298 12
297 13
295 14
295 14
295 9
295 9
295 6
294 11
294 6
293 12
292 10

WWOWwWwWw®m
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16 673 Mike Shields
17 049 Martin Benton
18 1091 Clive Holland
19 784 Chris Webb
20 614 Tony Cannon
21 987 Charles Bestwick
22 1514 David Gilchrist
23 468 John Lynch
24 228 David Emery
25 030 Alan Barker
26 849 Brian Yard

27 408 Jim Jones

28 348 Keith Hodgson

A Class

Competitor
748 Graham Trimmer
1450 John O’Grady
934 Paul Holdstock
1652 Denis Linehan
906 Teresa Carnall
1457 Eoin Gollogley
541 Gerald Nicholas
393 Chris Pannell
1332 Dev Deverell
10 1245 Pat Herlihy
11 1569 Chris McLean
12 736 Mal Thompson
13 1268 Michael Riethorst
14 634 Walter Robinson
15 096 Daryll Brownjohn
16 998 David Shea
17 101 John Bucknell
18 633 Ray Robinson
19 1490 Paul Langfield
20 1470 Martin Stafford
21 1446 John Walls
22 896 Dave Baldock
23 461 Christine Lowe
24 681 Julie Robinshaw
25 534 Brian Murphy
26 927 Peter Blackbee
27 760 Bill Vaughan
28 1287 Peter Cotton
29 1456 Tom Conachy
30 310 Alan Hargrave
31 907 Bev Antrobus
32 1641 Gel Cannon
33 1656 Peter Gethin
34 1095 Peter Cooper
35 368 John Hughes
36 850 Derek Yates
37 792 Kevin Beurle
38 946 Ed Deacon
39 1100 Lara Bestwick
40 476 Martin Maldar
41 999 lan Burden
42 325 Jim Hattersley

OCoO~NOOThEWNPE

114
120
118
114
118
112
115
110
115
115
119
104
107

Practice 1
Score X
118
119
118
116
114
116
119
118
117
115
120
114
115
117
117
115
115
114
111
116
115
114
114
113
113
118
116
110
112
117
111
112
116
115
110
115
115
117
115
115
104
114

NFRFARRPARNNN~NON

O FRPNWWNNONPORPNPFPOWNPWNWOWNDNAEANOOPRPWNWERARPWONNOMNOW

118
113
116
118
113
117
115
114
108
105
119
115
105

Practice 2
Score X
118
117
118
118
119
117
116
115
115
119
116
119
114
113
113
114
114
116
117
113
114
114
113
116
114
114
112
117
114
108
114
114
107
112
110
105
107
115
114
102
115
104

OFRP WANWNOIONOUUOINOW

WNWWWRFRPFPONWWNUUORPRARPRPWWWNWOWNWONUUOWPRARWONEPNNWRPPRPORARNWOW

60
59
57
59
60
60
56
60
58
60
40
58
59

OCOFRPP~AWNOPL,PRWWKFOSM

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
59
60
60
58
59
59
57
55
58
60
59
58
59
59
58
60
59
59
59
60
58
60
55
59
60
60
60
60
58
60
56
59
58
56
45
48
59
56
55

P OPRPOOORFRPRWONNWWNORPREPANPWOFROPRPPFPPFPWNPPNOOWNENRAAPWORLE

292 9
292 8
291 10
291 10
201 7
2890 11
286 3
284 9
281 6
280 12
278 8
277 2
271 2

Total
Score X
296
296
295
293
293
293
293
292
291 1
291
291
291
289
289
288 1
288
288
288
288
288
288
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
286
285 1
285
284
283
283
279
278
278
277
277
276
275
273

OCWOOHOOOWPRARWPAP,OUIOOPRL,PRAUIOOOMOVOWOOHOOOWOOMOWONOUIUITOOO R~UTOOONO N

o
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43

823 Rae Wills

44 1635 Kieran Barry
45 1347 Lindsay Copperman
B Class

Competitor
1 503 Kjell Middleton
2 1069 Gareth Longbottom
3 1113 William Paterson
4 724 Alison Tedesco
5 1500 Julian Fox
6 1462 John Breakwell
7 1070 Mick Longbottom
8 1648 Roger Stanford
9 1264 Gaynor Chinery
10 063 Tony Phillipson
11 1449 Declan Cahill
12 707 Colin Stewart
13 1676 Paul Holder
14 762 Mike Vince
15 929 Peter Ryder
16 1337 Jan Deverell
17 1646 Malcolm Hare

111 1
118 4
56 2

Practice 1
Score X
119
115
114
116
109
114
113
115
116
113
115
111
118
110
117
112
96

OFRP PO ~NOPRRNPFPWOEFRLNMNNWAEADN

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class

NNNNNNRPRRRERPRERRRRE
ORWOWNRPOOOM~NOUTARAWNROOINODORAWDNE

26
27
28
29
30

Competitor

632 John Robinson
460 Andy Lowe
1348 Ben Boreham
582 Tony Pilmer
1637 David O’Dea
1426 Taff Wilcox
1397 Mick East
1102 Ron Sargent
164 Phil Cowling
683 Jim Smith
777 Alan Warner
1200 David Whittle
673 Mike Shields
296 Dave Hackett
198 Darren Digby
304 Robert Hammett
090 Norman Brown
354 Dave Holt
1155 Mike Chinery
711 Paul Stockill
239 Clive Ferguson
228 David Emery
810 Alan Whittle
180 Ash Dagger
1425 Mark Neal
1022 Steve Lamb
034 Neil Francis
614 Tony Cannon
725 Mick Tedesco
1346 Phil Stead

Practice 1
Score X
120
120 1
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
120
120
119
120
120
119
120
118
120
120
118
118
119

=

=
NOUIOPRAR~NOOUITOWMUIOOOOORPRUDITWRARONWWRANNNON

95 0
113 2
111 1

Practice 2
Score X
120
115
116
114
116
114
113
109
109
107
111
108
101
107
87
104
62

OFRPFPNOPFRPROWFROFRPPFPNPFPWWO®

Practice 2
Score X
120 11
120 10
120 11
120

120

120

120 1
120

120

120

120

120

120

119

120

120

120

119

119

120

119

119

120

119

120

118

119

119

119

119

WNOWONPONOOOODOOOORAOODNOODOOEF ONO®

59
19
60

1
0
3

Practice 3
Score X

60
58
58
56
60
57
58
58
56
60
53
59
57
58
60
30
0

OFrRPWP,APOOOPRMROOFRL,FPOFREFENDN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
58

ONAEANWOOOPRAONOUUIOUTRAROODOOWUIAWOOUIOIO U1O U1 WO

265 2
250 6
227 6
Total
Score X
299 10
288 8
288 7
286 4
285 4
285 3
284 2
282 3
281 2
280 9
279 4
278 1
276 7
275 6
264 8
246 3
158 0
Total
Score X
300 24
300 23
300 23
300 21
300 19
300 19
300 19
300 16
300 16
300 15
300 15
300 14
300 12
299 25
299 24
299 23
299 23
299 22
299 21
299 20
299 19
299 19
299 17
299 15
298 20
298 15
298 11
297 15
297 9
296 15

o

WOTOOOOOOO L

o

e R R RO R R R R R R R XX Xo ke koo Ro ko Ko ko RoRo o Ro Ko R
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31 1630 Armin Kairies
32 468 John Lynch

A Class
Competitor
1353 Mark Davey
476 Martin Maldar
859 David Graham
043 Mel Beard
1273 Frank Heiken
1272 Reto Grin
1463 Simon Walters
1266 Torsten Riewe
049 Martin Benton
10 1652 Denis Linehan
11 1293 Peter Toogood
12 096 Daryll Brownjohn
13 393 Chris Pannell
14 1635 Kieran Barry
15 937 Gavin Milligan
16 915 John Woodward
17 1435 Frank Heymel
18 007 Charles Murton
19 1301 Chris Mills
20 1269 Rolf Pobel
21 1676 Paul Holder
22 558 Robert Owsianka
23 1151 Stan Wescombe
24 736 Mal Thompson
25 906 Teresa Carnall
26 1310 Steven Jugg
27 256 John Garnett
28 581 John Pilmer
29 075 Tony Bowden
30 1291 Robert lllius
31 408 Jim Jones
32 1490 Paul Langfield
33 520 Barry Morgan
34 1097 Stephen Bushnall
35 328 Jon Haynes
36 784 Chris Webb
37 849 Brian Yard
38 1095 Peter Cooper
39 1629 Rolf Filbig
40 380 Gareth Irving
41 1295 Carl Stobbs
42 430 Walter Keverne
43 410 Neil Jones

B Class
Competitor
998 David Shea
1287 Peter Cotton
987 Charles Bestwick
1246 Péadraig Herlihy
1569 Chris McLean
1111 John Heaton
1268 Michael Riethorst
1456 Tom Conachy

OCO~NOOTSWNPEF

co~NO U WNPE

117 5
116 3

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
119
120
119
119
120
118
120
120
118
118
118
118
117
118
118
119
119
117
119
119
117
116
116
116
117
118
120
120
118
119

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
119
120
120
119

=
CONUCIORWNIPOUUITWNOUIOOONNOWUOUINOOOWOONOOUINRAOUOIUOIOOOOOWOO ~OTO N

RPoOUORA~NONOD

119 8
120 7

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
120
120
120
120 1
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
118
118
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
117
120
117
118
118
120
119
118
117
117
119
109
109
98

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
119
119
120
119
120
119

OROONWNONNWRAROUOUONOONOARANUUIOOUTONRUUITONUUIOODOUITOOOO WWONO-N

N~NA~ADMDhONO

60 2
60 3

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
58
60
59
59
60
59
57
50
60
59
60

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60

P WANEPENWWRFRPEPNWONONOWOWWWRARIOONWRAPRPWWWWWPRARIODWORLRUIWONRMOOITWO

PrOPLP,OWPAO S

296 15
296 13
Total
Score X
300 20
300 17
300 17
300 17
300 11
299 21
299 19
299 18
299 17
299 17
299 16
299 16
299 15
299 15
299 14
299 14
299 13
299 11
298 18
298 17
298 14
298 13
298 12
298 11
297 17
297 17
297 16
297 15
297 10
296 13
296 13
296 9
295 8
295 8
295 8
294 13
294 12
293 8
292 7
289 18
289 15
286 9
277 14
Total
Score X
300 16
299 20
299 18
299 14
299 14
299 13
298 15
298 12

o

WOWTDTODODDNDNDNDNNLOOOOONNNNNOOOOO R

o
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1436 Bruno BliRRe
1265 Dietmar Honersch
625 Neil Roberts
1438 Wilfried Gockel
450 David Lees
1066 John Norris
686 Roger Smith
1270 Klaus Muller
850 Derek Yates
1446 John Walls
929 Peter Ryder
213 Malcolm Dukes
312 Heinrich Harke
755 Keith Upton
032 Robert Barnes
1500 Julian Fox
1320 Darren Squire
101 John Bucknell
1433 Jurgen Frank
033 Simon Barnes
026 Simon Baker
1628 Olaf Braunisch
1113 William Paterson
1598 Dan Reed
1434 Winfried Kah
1347 Lindsay Copperman
368 John Hughes
999 lan Burden
465 Michael Lucas
136 V Chapman
1450 John O’Grady
1267 Markus Crome
907 Bev Antrobus
1309 Ray Evans
900 Paul Danks
1449 Declan Cahill
724 Alison Tedesco
896 Dave Baldock
553 Colin Oswald
591 Robin Pratt
1245 Pat Herlihy
1341 James Atkinson
1641 Gel Cannon
760 Bill Vaughan
1457 Eoin Gollogley
1299 Jane Caruana
1342 Lee Weatherburn
1636 Gerry McCarthy
210 Paul Drake
607 Tim Read

120
119
118
117
119
119
118
119
117
117
116
119
117
117
116
117
115
114
119
114
116
119
113
116
115
116
112
116
116
113
111
118
117
113
117
120
110
115
118
114
120
97
106
119
118
114
105
118
119
92

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 SG

Practice 1

1
2
3

Competitor

140 Layne Chisholm
1353 Mark Davey
1103 Andy Duffy

Score X

118
113
114

7
2
3

QUIUIONNNWWNNOUOWONWERWANONMNNDNNNPOUUOWOOOWUNRARRARLPPRA,WOOOONWEANIMOOOD

119
120
119
120
118
118
120
119
119
118
119
116
118
120
118
118
118
119
115
118
116
112
118
116
117
116
119
115
114
118
118
107
118
113
107
107
113
118
104
119
120
119
119
115
107
116
114
109
100
102

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X
118 2
115 2
114 1

ORLrPROPL,OCWWNUUUORELPNUUOOUOUORL,WORAREANNENNREPRPOWNOONORARMMOONOODMRPEPRPN,AONNOW

Score X
58 1
58 2
58 1

59
58
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
57
60
58
60
59
58
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
59
57
59
60
50
58
59
56
60
49
57
46
38
60
50
40
49
39
50
30
30
47

ONOMNEFENNWRARPRPPOWOONEPRARRERNWENNPFPWWOWWEANOOWENWNWPAPWOWRPRPWOWAORAEDN

298 11
297 15
297 15
297 14
297 12
297 12
297 12
297 7
296 10
295 12
295 12
295 9
295 8
294 11
294 10
293 11
293 10
292 13
292 12
292 7
292 6
291 9
291 8
291 6
291 6
291 5
290 6
289 8
289 7
288 8
288 7
285 12
285 12
284 2
283 10
283 9
283 1
282 10
279 10
279 8
278 8
276 9
275 9
274 7
274 4
269 7
269 2
257 9
249 11
241 0
Total
Score X
294 10
286 6
286 5

WWWWWWHIITONNNONOOOOOOOO

Std

G
G
G

Phoenix 2006 Results, v2, 3 June 06

Page 11 of 54



4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Practice 1
Score X

O©CO~NOUILAWNPE

14
15
16
17

698 Dave Stanley
1292 Brian McManus
1173 Peter Savage

839 Russell Woodham

460 Andy Lowe

026 Simon Baker
090 Norman Brown
196 Wayne Dickin
639 Viv Rogers

561 David Payne
1346 Phil Stead
1406 David Doling
001 Rob Adam
1707 Clive Taylor
1405 Bob Sanders
541 Gerald Nicholas
1503 Gary Smith
1475 James Harris
676 Tony Short
1523 Tony Leader
371 Paul Hunter
212 Vanessa Duffy
805 Malcolm White
074 Sharon Bowden
1332 Dev Deverell
1102 Ron Sargent
634 Walter Robinson
929 Peter Ryder
927 Peter Blackbee
737 Josie Adam
485 Graham Mason
1624 Louise Piggott
465 Michael Lucas
591 Robin Pratt
1712 Chris Reeves
850 Derek Yates

Competitor

659 Charlie Sears
090 Norman Brown
393 Chris Pannell
164 Phil Cowling

829 R Wilson
1006 Nick Towndrow
748 Graham Trimmer
485 Graham Mason
383 Johan lverson
625 Neil Roberts

228 David Emery
1569 Chris McLean
1348 Ben Boreham
736 Mal Thompson
896 Dave Baldock
639 Viv Rogers

987 Charles Bestwick

116
112
112
113
111
110
107
114
115
110
109
105
105
106
111
112
111
102
109
106
98
101
109
96
107
108
98
105
103
80
101
87
80
66
42
92

120
119
118
116
116
113
115
112
118
111
115
115
117
107
109
114
108

OO0 O0OORFRPOFRPROOFRPWONOOPRFRPRONEFEFENWNRPFPOPRPPWUOUOONENDNOLPR

NWPRARFRPWRPRRARPRPONWEODNDNWO

115
115
115
113
113
112
116
106
105
109
110
119
114
113
107
113
108
114
108
109
114
108
103
108
103
98
101
99
93
100
107
93
94
105
93
17

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X

120
119
119
119
118
120
117
120
113
120
117
113
108
115
113
106
115

OFRPNOFRPPFPFPOORPRWOOOORPROWWORrROUIORROERLNPAPWENEPRERPEN

PWhArPRARPRPOWRRLOGITUOOONDIMOIO

55
58
57
58
59
59
57
59
57
58
58
52
57
56
57
50
56
58
56
58
57
58
53
58
50
46
53
48
53
58
29
50
54
49
36

60
60
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
57
59
59
59
58
60
57

OOOPFRPROONOOFRPRORFRPROONPFPREFPONORPNONOPRPDNNWNNEFEDNEFO

Score X

NOONRPFPFARPLPWWWWWORAwWOo b~

286
285
284
284
283
281
280
279
277
277
277
276
276
275
275
275
275
274
273
273
269
267
265
262
260
252
252
252
249
238
237
230
228
220
171
109

ORPNRPRPNWRONARMONNNNWNRAINWANANRSoorr,D®

Total

Score X

300
298
295
295
294
293
292
292
201
201
289
287
284
281
280
280
280

17
13
9
8
16
10
11
10

U100~ U1 U100 0 ©

DWW ITTTNOOOOOO O

Std

(wsBlvsBvsRos R RONONONONG]
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

591 Robin Pratt

324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

943 Bert Brookes

325 Jim Hattersley
1370 Adrian Sweet

1308 Steve Black

534 Brian Murphy

1332 Dev Deverell

112
103
116
104
105
97
77
70

OO OOONNO

0723 - Timed & Precision 1 AP

b whNPkE

Competitor

166 lan Cox
686 Roger Smith
393 Chris Pannell

645 Richard Russell
179 Adrian Dagger

Practice 1
Score X

106
105
85
93
76

[eNoNeNoNo)

0742 - Timed & Precision 1 MLR

PRRRERPPRRRR
P U RO RO NOO A WNE

19
20
21
22
23
24

Competitor

050 Dave Berry

784 Chris Webb
590 Nigel Porter
1160 Kevin Gray

798 James West

1317 Douglas Voak

433 John Kime
711 Paul Stockill

730 Granville Thomas
774 James Walton
672 Andrew Sherriff

103 Peter Burdge

805 Malcolm White
1096 Mark Harrison

1446 John Wallls
496 John McCue
584 Alan Pitfield

1320 Darren Squire

686 Roger Smith
288 Ken Green

036 Dennis Barnfield
480 George Mansell
558 Robert Owsianka

1513 Paul Stringer

Practice 1
Score X

118
119
115
115
117
112
117
116
118
118
112
108
103
115
103
103
112
101
112
100
107
108
113
101

ONOWOORPPFPOOWOORFRUIWRAARWEFRLRWNE AN

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class

NOoO O~ WNPE

Competitor

296 Dave Hackett

1426 Taff Wilcox
239 Clive Ferguson

683 Jim Smith
198 Darren Dighy
166 lan Cox

1022 Steve Lamb

Practice 1
Score X
120
119
119
117
120
117
107

ArW~NWOLOTN

112
116
96
112
99
110
108
97

OOFRPNNWWLEF

Practice 2
Score X

111
89
109
105
91

OORFREFEDN

Practice 2
Score X
116
116
120
118
112
116
110
108
110
104
108
108
111
101
109
106
106
109
98
108
94
82
84
78

OCOFrRrFrRPROFRPROFRPRPPRPOOFRPROORRFRPORPNEPLPUOIWSNM

Practice 2
Score X
230
226
218
220
215
213
218

P WORFrRrWWN

53
56
60
56
57
47
54
56

48
55
50
42
47

60
59
57
59
60
58
58
59
54
59
59
59
58
55
57
58
48
56
55
51
42
47
37
45

RPOOONDMRELPE

Practice 3
Score X

OO PFrOoOo

Practice 3
Score X

ORRPROORORNRPRORWRREPNRPRRRERLRENDW

Practice 3
Score X

236
238
236
236
233
237
237

11
15
11

5

5
10
14

277
275
272
272
261
254
239
223

RPORPNPM,OON

Total

Score X

265
249
244
240
214

OOMNEDN

Total

Score X

294
294
292
292
289
286
285
283
282
281
279
275
272
271
269
267
266
266
265
259
243
237
234
224

Total
Score
586
583
573
573
568
567
562

CwNUORNNNWRONMNMOUONPWwOR~NOT

X
20
23
19
9
12
16
19

Std

Std

TWTmLWOHVLnmW!

Std
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8 1514 David Gilchrist
A Class

Competitor
1470 Martin Stafford
1463 Simon Walters
034 Neil Francis
988 James Church
496 John McCue
1332 Dev Deverell

792 Kevin Beurle

WOoo~NoTOhwWNR

Class
Competitor
1337 Jan Deverell
156 Mick Collinson
762 Mike Vince
1708 Paul Buckland

A WNPF

634 Walter Robinson

324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

94 0

Practice 1
Score X
119
119
116
115
105
109
109
114
20

Practice 1
Score X
109 2
120 5
113 1

73 0

=
NWFRORFRPEFENNDN

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

X Class
Competitor

1 1426 Taff Wilcox

2 810 Alan Whittle

3 180 Ash Dagger

4 296 Dave Hackett

5 198 Darren Digby

6 683 Jim Smith

7 1022 Steve Lamb

8 034 Neil Francis

9 239 Clive Ferguson

10 711 Paul Stockill

11 1630 Armin Kairies

A Class
Competitor
1463 Simon Walters
1273 Frank Heiken
1272 Reto Grin
1269 Rolf Pobel
1435 Frank Heymel
1629 Rolf Filbig
1266 Torsten Riewe
747 Karen Tregay
256 John Garnett
1293 Peter Toogood
798 James West
676 Tony Short
1295 Carl Stobbs

el
CTREBowo~v~our~rwNR

14 558 Robert Owsianka
15 1097 Stephen Bushnall

16 1301 Chris Mills
B Class

Competitor

1 746 Graeme Tregay
2 1268 Michael Riethorst

3 1438 Wilfried Gockel

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
119
120
120
120 1
119
120
118
120
119

Practice 1
Score X
120 6
119 7
119 5
119 6
118 5
119 4
118 3
117 5

120 6

6
5
5
7
7
2
8
1

=
o

QIO OWONWOO 00O

120
120
120
120
120
117
120

Practice
Score
119 6
118 2
120 7

194 2

Practice 2
Score X
221
216
215
213
215
208
194
153
179

Practice 2
Score X

159 1
226 3
140 0
141 0

POOOWkRFR WERrPF

Practice 2
Score X
235 1
233
234
234
234
231
232
228
228
224
196

Practice 2
Score X
234 5
228 4
232 5
227 2
223 9
229 4
219 3
216 0
220 2
4
4
0
0
0
0
2
2

AR OWWONOWOWWOOUIO

214

225

209

212

218

187

200
Practice

Score

230 3
226 2
225 5

227 5
Practice 3
Score X

238 8
234 4
236 8
228 4
230 6
232 5
220 5
225 9
229 6
Practice 3
Score X

209 1
114 2
161 1
196 4
Practice 3
Score X

240 11
240 18
240 10
239 13
238 8
240 8
240 9
238 10
237 12
235 12
234 11
Practice 3
Score X

239 11
236 8
232 4
235 10
237 12
228 4
235 9
234 8
226 8
228 6
216 9
232 11
227 1
217 8
229 7
189 2
Practice 3

Score

238 9
235 10
233 8

515 7
Total
Score X
578 11
569 12
567 13
556 6
550 10
549 15
523 6
492 12
428 9
Total
Score X
477 4
460 10
414 2
410 4
Total
Score X
595 31
593 32
593 24
593 22
592 25
591 22
591 21
586 16
583 24
579 25
549 20
Total
Score X
593 22
583 19
583 14
581 18
578 26
576 12
572 15
567 13
566 16
562 16
561 18
561 16
559 8
555 15
533 9
509 12
Total
Score
587 18
579 14
578 20

wmw R

Std

o

Wwmnnun?

Www D

Std
G
G
G
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4 362 Keith Howell 119 3 227 7 232 7 578 17
5 1436 Bruno BliRe 119 8 220 4 234 9 573 21
6 541 Gerald Nicholas 120 8 204 1 237 6 561 15
7 1433 Jurgen Frank 117 4 211 5 232 3 560 12
8 450 David Lees 118 3 204 0 233 7 555 10
9 1689 Mark Nicholas 119 5 199 2 228 3 546 10
10 987 Charles Bestwick 119 3 220 4 204 6 543 13
11 033 Simon Barnes 117 2 206 1 220 5 543 8
12 1111 John Heaton 100 5 200 1 234 6 534 12
13 1628 Olaf Braunisch 92 0 216 2 224 5 532 7
14 1267 Markus Crome 119 4 180 4 224 7 523 15
15 1434 Winfried Kah 118 5 206 2 194 4 518 11
16 026 Simon Baker 40 0 193 4 170 3 403 7
17 1265 Dietmar Honersch 119 3 10 1 223 7 352 11
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 140 Layne Chisholm 120 7 230 6 240 14 590 27
2 676 Tony Short 117 4 212 4 236 16 565 24
3 1396 Warren Midgley 80 1 130 0 202 0 412 1
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice4  Total
1 296 Dave Hackett 30 25 30 29 114
2 673 Mike Shields 27 28 30 29 114
3 1397 Mick East 27 29 28 28 112
4 239 Clive Ferguson 30 23 28 29 110
5 1426 Taff Wilcox 26 28 29 27 110
6 1155 Mike Chinery 26 27 28 29 110
7 198 Darren Digby 25 27 28 30 110
8 711 Paul Stockill 24 27 29 30 110
9 1151 Stan Wescombe 28 26 25 30 109
10 1637 David O’'Dea 23 28 29 28 108
11 007 Charles Murton 27 25 27 28 107
12 030 Alan Barker 26 24 28 29 107
13 1091 Clive Holland 21 30 28 28 107
14 987 Charles Bestwick 24 27 25 30 106
15 1022 Steve Lamb 26 25 27 27 105
16 784 Chris Webb 24 28 24 29 105
17 683 Jim Smith 24 25 27 28 104
18 468 John Lynch 22 24 28 30 104
19 829 R Wilson 27 25 23 28 103
20 292 Paul Griffiths 29 24 27 22 102
21 408 Jim Jones 22 23 26 29 100
22 849 Brian Yard 21 27 23 28 99
23 348 Keith Hodgson 20 0 23 23 66
A Class
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice4  Total
1 1652 Denis Linehan 26 27 27 29 109
2 1569 Chris McLean 26 26 27 29 108
3 634 Walter Robinson 26 27 26 28 107
4 1275 Paul Atkinson 28 27 22 29 106
5 896 Dave Baldock 25 29 26 26 106
6 1656 Peter Gethin 24 26 26 29 105

wwwmo

Std

—
o

WOTOIITNOQO L

Std

S
S
S
S
S
B
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7 096 Daryll Brownjohn
8 078 Ken Braithwaite
9 1635 Kieran Barry

10 476 Martin Maldar
11 558 Robert Owsianka
12 760 Bill Vaughan

13 325 Jim Hattersley
14 1470 Martin Stafford
15 792 Kevin Beurle

16 946 Ed Deacon

17 736 Mal Thompson
18 1490 Paul Langfield
19 101 John Bucknell
20 290 Tom Gregg

21 368 John Hughes

22 1456 Tom Conachy
23 748 Graham Trimmer
24 1446 John Walls

25 927 Peter Blackbee
26 633 Ray Robinson
27 999 lan Burden

28 850 Derek Yates

29 461 Christine Lowe
30 1457 Eoin Gollogley
31 1100 Lara Bestwick
32 1450 John O’Grady
33 534 Brian Murphy

34 546 Glyn Nowell

35 823 Rae Wills

36 906 Teresa Carnall

B Class
Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
068 Paul Boet
067 Andy Senneck
762 Mike Vince
1449 Declan Cahill
151 John Clarke
707 Colin Stewart
724 Alison Tedesco
1497 Toni Young
10 063 Tony Phillipson
11 827 Michael Wilson
12 591 Robin Pratt

OCoO~NOODS,WNPE

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor

783 Peter Watts
683 Jim Smith
460 Andy Lowe
632 John Robinson
296 Dave Hackett

1155 Mike Chinery
198 Darren Dighy
810 Alan Whittle

co~NO U WNPE

23
23
26
24
23
28
24
27
26
23
22
21
24
24
23
20
26
25
25
23
21
16
22
23
26
28
15
12
21
12

24
24
25
20
24
20
22
20
18
27
18
0

30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28

28
28
22
28
24
24
25
24
20
28
27
25
26
23
23
25
24
24
24
24
23
24
23
22
25
23
23
22
19
25

23
21
23
23
20
24
24
20
25
28
19
14

30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29

25
23
26
25
26
23
27
24
25
23
24
26
28
24
28
26
24
24
23
23
25
26
24
26
23
14
25
27
22
20

23
28
23
26
24
22
21
26
21
26
21
21

29
30
30
30
29
29
30
30

29
30
29
26
30
27
26
26
30
27
28
29
22
29
26
29
25
26
27
26
26
29
25
22
17
24
26
28
26
24

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Practice 4

28
25
24
26
26
28
24
24
23
5
28
28

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

30
28
30
30
30
30
30
30

105
104
103
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
96
95
95
94
93
91
89
89
89
88
81

Total
98
98
95
95
94
94
91
90
87
86
86
63

Total
119
118
118
118
117
117
117
117

WO WWWWWWWWWmwm

Std
S
S

Std

G
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1397 Mick East
090 Norman Brown
673 Mike Shields
1348 Ben Boreham
468 John Lynch
582 Tony Pilmer
725 Mick Tedesco
711 Paul Stockill
239 Clive Ferguson
1102 Ron Sargent
1426 Taff Wilcox
1200 David Whittle
034 Neil Francis
1425 Mark Neal
1022 Steve Lamb
304 Robert Hammett
1637 David O’Dea
1630 Armin Kairies
1346 Phil Stead
614 Tony Cannon
164 Phil Cowling

A Class

WNNNRNRNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
OO0V OTRWNRPOOOMNOUMWNROOO®NODOMWNE

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
1310 Steven Jugg
736 Mal Thompson
859 David Graham
1272 Reto Grin
558 Robert Owsianka
1266 Torsten Riewe
1353 Mark Davey
1273 Frank Heiken
256 John Garnett
430 Walter Keverne
747 Karen Tregay
906 Teresa Carnall
915 John Woodward
1269 Rolf Pobel
1291 Robert lllius
1629 Rolf Filbig
007 Charles Murton
784 Chris Webb
1301 Chris Mills
1652 Denis Linehan
1435 Frank Heymel
581 John Pilmer
798 James West
328 Jon Haynes
1151 Stan Wescombe
1490 Paul Langfield
408 Jim Jones
1097 Stephen Bushnall
1293 Peter Toogood

31 849 Brian Yard
32 476 Martin Maldar
33 848 Rod Wylam
B Class

29
28
29
29
28
26
26
28
27
27
30
26
25
25
26
20
28
21
15
12

30
30
30
29
28
27
26
29
29
28
25
26
26
25
22
28
26
26
25
24
21
27
26
22
21
25
19
22
23
29
25
17
28

27
30
28
27
29
28
28
29
28
27
23
28
28
28
27
29
29
26
26
26
27

27
28
26
28
28
28
29
27
25
27
28
28
26
29
27
25
24
24
24
26
24
19
24
24
24
22
22
27
24
27
19
25
0

30
29
30
29
29
30
30
28
28
29
29
29
28
28
29
30
25
29
29
29
28

29
27
28
28
28
29
29
28
29
28
28
27
27
30
28
24
29
27
26
25
30
29
25
28
30
26
29
23
22
28
25
25
22

30
29
28
30
28
30
30
28
30
30
30
28
30
30
27
29
25
30
30
28
29

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

30
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
30
29
30
28
30
25
30
29
27
28
30
30
30
29
29
30
28
27
30
27
26
10
24
25
29

116
116
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
111
111
109
108
107
106
100
95
91

Total
116
115
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
112
111
109
109
109
107
106
106
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
103
100
100

99
95
94
93
92
79

0wmmw

—
o
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38
39
40
41

1104 - Multi-Target SG

O©CoO~NOUITA,WDNPE

10
11
12

Competitor
030 Alan Barker
1268 Michael Riethorst
1456 Tom Conachy
1270 Klaus Miuller
805 Malcolm White
1438 Wilfried Gockel
1446 John Walls
1265 Dietmar Honersch
1267 Markus Crome
1246 Padraig Herliny
101 John Bucknell
213 Malcolm Dukes
1628 Olaf Braunisch
1500 Julian Fox
553 Colin Oswald
136 V Chapman
1449 Declan Cahill
724 Alison Tedesco
1434 Winfried Kah
1450 John O’Grady
1436 Bruno Bliuf3e
1433 Jurgen Frank
1689 Mark Nicholas
379 Clare Irving
1347 Lindsay
1569 Chris McLean
151 John Clarke
633 Ray Robinson
1245 Pat Herlihy
368 John Hughes
1694 Garry Strong
1457 Eoin Gollogley
1636 Gerry McCarthy
999 lan Burden
1341 James Atkinson
026 Simon Baker
591 Robin Pratt
1598 Dan Reed
717 Vincent Inman
792 Kevin Beurle
896 Dave Baldock

Competitor
140 Layne Chisholm
676 Tony Short
026 Simon Baker
1222 Jason Bray
1103 Andy Duffy
001 Rob Adam
1173 Peter Savage
1405 Bob Sanders
561 David Payne
074 Sharon Bowden
460 Andy Lowe
839 Russell Woodham

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

28
29
27
24
28
26
27
24
27
27
25
24
21
21
27
25
28
25
24
25
24
23
26
18
23
23
26
23
24
22
24
11
24
25
20
18
23
21
26
16
25

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

20
22
26
26
23
22
22
25
24
20
17
23

29
26
27
30
27
25
27
28
28
26
26
27
27
25
23
22
24
25
24
22
23
25
21
27
25
23
22
23
12
22
17
25
22
28
20
17
19
16
23
13
18

27
26
22
21
24
19
23
23
24
24
22
17

30
28
29
28
29
29
27
28
26
30
25
27
28
29
26
27
24
25
26
27
26
24
25
26
26
26
23
22
28
23
24
28
28
20
22
21
21
20
0
25
28

28
28
22
23
22
25
23
19
23
23
25
24

27
30
28
29
26
30
28
29
26
23
29
27
29
30
28
30
27
27
28
27
28
29
28
29
25
27
27
27
30
27
28
27
14
14
23
27
19
22
28
23
3

28
26
29
26
27
30
27
27
21
24
27
26

Total
114
113
111
111
110
110
109
109
107
106
105
105
105
105
104
104
103
102
102
101
101
101
100
100

99
99
98
95
94
94
93
91
88
87
85
83
82
79
77
77
74

—
o

WOTITIITTTTONDONDDONOOOOOOO N L

Total Std

103
102
99
96
96
96
95
94
92
91
91
90

WTOTWTWULHW
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

1122 - Multi-Target LBR

Competitor

PR PR RPP R
CRrEREBbhovwo~Nour~wWNER

16
17
18

1142 - Multi-Target MLR

Competitor

Boo~Nv~ounkrwNr

639 Viv Rogers

090

Norman Brown

1523 Tony Leader

1406
1346
1102

David Doling
Phil Stead
Ron Sargent

1475 James Harris

1292

Brian McManus

1503 Gary Smith

371

Paul Hunter

212 Vanessa Duffy

805
1624
698

Malcolm White
Louise Piggott
Dave Stanley

196 Wayne Dickin

501
465

Robin Pratt
Michael Lucas

541 Gerald Nicholas

929

Peter Ryder

737 Josie Adam

068
296
508

Paul Boet
Dave Hackett
David Milne

783 Peter Watts

659 Charlie Sears
748 Graham Trimmer

292 Paul Griffiths
164 Phil Cowling
380 Gareth Irving

1006
882
1569
240
736
324
1275
896
1348
1017

Nick Towndrow
Derek Morris
Chris McLean
David Ferguson
Mal Thompson

Peter Hathaway-Jones

Paul Atkinson
Dave Baldock
Ben Boreham
David Clegg

002 Vic Adams
534 Brian Murphy

433 John Kime
050 Dave Berry
711 Paul Stockill

156 Mick Collinson
1160 Kevin Gray
1446 John Walls

292 Paul Griffiths
784 Chris Webb

558 Robert Owsianka
774 James Walton

21
19
23
22
15
21
15
13
24
14
20
17
23
21

16
16
19
13
16
15
12

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

27
27
27
25
25
22
25
23
23
23
22
21
18
20
11
15
20
16

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

27
26
22
18
18
23
24
27
21
10

19
27
24
20
24
17
21
22
21
21
13
19
13
18
16
14
21
12
15
16
17
15
12

28
28
25
27
25
26
25
26
22
24
19
20
22
22
22
21
22
21

27
26
23
25
19
19
19
19
22
26

25
23
20
22
23
21
23
24
21
23
23
19
21
22
27
19
17
20
19
17
12
13
10

28
28
29
29
29
29
27
27
29
22
24
24
25
18
28
16
0
7

27
29
26
21
28
22
20
17
20
23

25
21
22
24
25
27
27
27
19
24
25
26
20
16
24
25
18
19
21
14
17
12
18

30
28
30
29
29
28
27
27
28
26
25
25
21
25
24
17
26
22

29
29
26
30
29
29
28
27
24
27

90
90
89
88
87
86
86
86
85
82
81
81
77
77
75
74
72
70
68
63
61
52
49

Total Std

113
111
111
110
108
105
104
103
102
95
90
90
86
85
85
69
68
66

TTWTWTTOHNHLOLW

Total Std

110
110
97
94
94
93
91
90
87
86

G
G
B
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

496 John McCue
1096 Mark Harrison

805 Malcolm White
1513 Paul Stringer

798 James West

036 Dennis Barnfield

730 Granville Thomas
1694 Garry Strong
1317 Douglas Voak

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

RPoo~N~NoohwNekR

> o

PR e
WREhEBowo~NouhwNR

A WDNPF

Competitor
296 Dave Hackett
1426 Taff Wilcox
198 Darren Digby
632 John Robinson
049 Martin Benton
166 lan Cox
1022 Steve Lamb
711 Paul Stockill
673 Mike Shields
292 Paul Griffiths

Class

Competitor
848 Rod Wylam
760 Bill Vaughan
1463 Simon Walters
634 Walter Robinson
1095 Peter Cooper
964 John Harring
461 Christine Lowe
078 Ken Braithwaite
750 Bill Turmeau
096 Daryll Brownjohn
965 Robin Ireland
325 Jim Hattersley

Class

Competitor
211 Steve Drew
574 Bruce Perry
762 Mike Vince
707 Colin Stewart

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
A

Competitor

1426 Taff Wilcox
810 Alan Whittle
582 Tony Pilmer

1346 Phil Stead

1630 Armin Kairies

1022 Steve Lamb

1425 Mark Neal

Class

48
48
47
49
48
40
44
25
24
42

46
41
40
44
46
39
43
40
35
37
42
31

41
34
29
34

50
49
48
48
44
50
46

19
22
18
18
24
17
14

18

22
22
18
15
11
18
13
11
19

49
49
50
44
37
39
42
43
49
40

46
43
41
40
32
37
32
26
31
34
37
35

35
29
35
28

42
43
42
46
46
42
38

23
16
21
19
12
16
16
17
20

50
49
48
46
42
44
36
44
40
34

48
44
46
37
41
41
39
44
46
41
43
41

41
44
35
30

48
49
50
44
50
45
48

21
22
22
23
26
18
25
21

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Practice 4

49
50
49
50
45
48
45
50
47
30

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Practice 4

44
47
48
49
45
47
47
49
47
44
32
43

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Practice 4

46
43
46
34

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

50
49
50
50
48
49
50

85
82
79
75
73
69
68
58
57

Total
196
196
194
189
172
171
167
162
160
146

Total
184
175
175
170
164
164
161
159
159
156
154
150

Total
163
150
145
126

Total
190
190
190
188
188
186
182

Std

G
G
G
S

Std
G
B

Phoenix 2006 Results, v2, 3 June 06

Page 20 of 54



Competitor

1 1463 Simon Walters
2 1269 Rolf Pobel
3 1272 Reto Grin
4 1435 Frank Heymel
5 1273 Frank Heiken
6 1293 Peter Toogood
7 848 Rod Wylam
8 1266 Torsten Riewe
9 581 John Pilmer
10 1295 Carl Stobbs
11 1095 Peter Cooper
12 1301 Chris Mills
13 558 Robert Owsianka
14 1629 Rolf Filbig
15 1097 Stephen Bushnall
16 049 Martin Benton
17 284 Paul Green
18 096 Daryll Brownjohn
B Class
Competitor
1 1265 Dietmar Honersch
2 760 Bill Vaughan
3 574 Bruce Perry
4 1433 Jurgen Frank
5 1270 Klaus Muller
6 1434 Winfried Kah
7 1267 Markus Crome
8 541 Gerald Nicholas
9 101 John Bucknell
10 1268 Michael Riethorst
11 1628 Olaf Braunisch
12 1299 Jane Caruana
13 1436 Bruno BliRe
14 1438 Wilfried Gockel

1322 - Phoenix A LBR

O wWNE

Competitor
632 John Robinson
292 Paul Griffiths
383 Johan Iverson
574 Bruce Perry
1006 Nick Towndrow

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

gabhwNBE

Competitor

632 John Robinson
296 Dave Hackett
1426 Taff Wilcox
239 Clive Ferguson
410 Neil Jones

A Class

1

Competitor

1492 Dale Pearmain

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Practice 4

47
48
44
47
46
41
44
43
40
44
48
45
21
36
35
28
25
35

41
43
41
43
44
41
43
48
37
37
40
34
23
40

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

48
45
31
35
31

44
45
42
40
41
42
41
40
44
39
41
34
45
39
36
45
40
25

41
40
44
39
39
33
40
45
30
32
30
31
21
42

43
41
40
35
29

48
46
50
47
46
48
45
46
45
45
40
44
48
45
44
42
42
42

47
43
41
44
42
42
36
27
42
43
41
37
44
48

46
41
36
30
43

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
240
240
240
216

20
18
19
21

7

180
175
176
179
173

14
8
10
11
7

234
230
228
224
227

wWo Ul -

240
230
236
236
234

PR PR

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 21 180 14 233

7

240

2

Total Std
50 189 G
49 188 G
50 186 G
49 183 S
49 182 S
49 180 S
49 179 B
48 177 B
48 177 B
47 175 B
43 172
46 169
49 163
42 162
42 157
41 156
46 153
45 147
Total Std
46 175 G
48 174 S
47 173 S
46 172 S
44 169 B
47 163 B
43 162 B
40 160 B
50 159
46 158
46 157
47 149
49 137
5 135
Total Std
50 187 G
47 174 S
48 155
45 145
28 131
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
300 2 296 2 1490 114 G
298 1 294 2 1467 90
296 2 290 8 1466 75
298 2 286 9 1463 84
298 1 277 7 1425 51
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
300 2 291 1 1484 98 G
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2 1155 Mike Chinery
3 166 lan Cox

4 354 Dave Holt

5 043 Mel Beard

6 711 Paul Stockill
7 683 Jim Smith

8 460 Andy Lowe

9 1022 Steve Lamb
10 458 Pete Lomas
11 564 Bill Parr

12 180 Ash Dagger
13 198 Darren Digby
14 288 Ken Green
15 510 Phil Milsom
16 1463 Simon Walters
17 420 Chris Keller
18 810 Alan Whittle
19 433 John Kime
20 1151 Stan Wescombe
21 228 David Emery
22 538 Phil Neale
23 1180 Andy Jarman

B Class

Competitor
1676 Paul Holder
283 Doug Green
330 Clive Hayward
657 Graham Searle
1014 Ryan Murphy
1346 Phil Stead
468 John Lynch
287 Ken Green
393 Chris Pannell
10 1635 Kieran Barry
11 445 Andy Leask
12 614 Tony Cannon
13 1228 Jason Coppin
14 213 Malcolm Dukes
15 760 Bill Vaughan
16 508 David Milne
17 520 Barry Morgan
18 929 Peter Ryder

C Class

O©CO~NOOOUITAS WN P

Competitor
964 John Harring
034 Neil Francis
461 Christine Lowe
965 Robin Ireland
1449 Declan Cahill
1490 Paul Langfield
408 Jim Jones
1637 David O’Dea
007 Charles Murton
10 1071 William Ewing
11 496 John McCue
12 245 Ron Flint
13 074 Sharon Bowden
14 067 Andy Senneck
15 1716 Simon Gregan
16 135 Paul Chapman

O©CoO~NOOPAWNPE

240
240
239
236
239
238
238
238
236
240
236
238
240
237
239
238
238
239
240
237
227
237

16
19
20
12
19
14
15
19
15
19
14
20
18
11
16
11
17
15
17
13
12
19

177
179
177
177
179
178
179
176
176
177
177
175
176
174
173
175
176
165
174
175
156
179

e e e o
OOR~NOOR

NOTWWOoOOWUITWUIO ©O 0~ ©

=

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

238
234
234
229
236
237
237
239
230
230
218
237
232
236
236
207
238
207

13
11
7
12
6
11
15
16
9
7
15
15
9
10
8
10
15
13

Match 1
Score X

236
238
236
233
234
234
228
236
237
221
236
238
238
238
233
233

16
15
13
10
10
12
14
11
14

4

Z
15
16
16

8

8

175
179
178
178
175
177
177
174
176
177
177
175
158
173
165
176
178
168

=

=

= =
WR OOUIRPROR OO R 0~ ®O®©u

Match 2
Score X

170
164
175
174
171
171
174
176
173
172
172
176
172
169
168
169

= =
ROWOON~NO®ONOWOU UIoN

230
234
229
226
222
226
221
219
225
216
216
222
225
221
216
211
209
216
210
207
219
221

OFRFFPNWOORROWRARNODMPMUUIOOULEA MO ®

Match 3
Score X

220
214
219
222
215
212
219
216
222
219
220
228
214
209
214
217
178
207

POOOWUINUOINOITOOR_RRPRERPPRPORAND®W

Match 3
Score X

216
220
219
213
218
212
218
204
198
219
215
209
197
200
204
179

P WNNNRAWRLRRAPMMONWOR~OO

238
238
235
237
235
238
232
238
235
235
236
230
232
235
234
237
236
229
235
230
223
138

NOONOORNRORRPNRPRPORURRLERR

Match 4
Score X

233
236
238
235
233
237
235
231
234
232
236
230
234
219
233
224
231
208

WNORUUINRORRPRRPRLRNORRER

Match 4
Score X

232
232
226
234
231
231
231
234
233
233
230
214
233
226
230
231

AR UOUONRRPPRPORDMRREAG

298 2 288 8
298 2 281 5
298 2 285 1
297 1 286 3
296 1 286 1
299 1 276 7
296 1 285 6
293 1 286 8
297 1 281 6
297 2 281 5
297 1 280 4
294 1 282 2
293 1 268 6
298 2 267 8
297 2 273 2
296 2 274 4
297 2 270 8
209 1 271 7
285 1 270 3
290 1 275 2
295 1 279 1
2908 2 287 1
Match 5

S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X
298 1 285 1
297 1 285 6
298 2 278 7
298 2 282 4
2905 1 284 7
297 1 276 7
208 1 269 7
291 1 279 1
298 1 270 8
296 1 274 7
295 1 276 5
274 1 274 3
290 1 277 6
296 1 271 3
293 1 262 5
291 1 271 5
292 1 241 5
290 1 250 3

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X
298 1 287 5
295 1 275 6
293 1 272 4
296 1 268 7
290 1 268 4
295 1 268 4
290 1 268 2
278 1 279 8
291 9 274 5
288 1 273 2
285 1 268 3
293 1 274 4
294 1 261 4
295 1 262 4
283 8 271 4
292 1 260 2

1471 82 S
1470 70 S
1463 78 B
1459 57
1457 69
1455 69
1451 59
1450 68
1450 65
1446 70
1442 54
1441 65
1434 57
1432 67
1432 53
1431 57
1426 69
1419 55
1414 47
1414 43
1399 59
1360 77
Total
Score X Std
1449 62 S
1445 61 S
1445 60 S
1444 60 B
1438 39 B
1436 53 B
1435 64 B
1430 59
1430 55
1428 51
1422 66
1418 52
1405 36
1404 41
1403 47
1386 54
1358 52
1330 34
Total
Score X Std
1439 52 G
1424 53 S
1421 51 S
1418 55 S
1412 39 B
1411 48 B
1409 44 B
1407 58 B
1406 45 B
1406 43 B
1406 40 B
1404 53
1395 51
1390 47
1389 39
1364 31
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17 1450 John O’Grady
18 284 Paul Green
19 999 lan Burden
20 621 Howard Ridley
D Class

Competitor
1 1446 John Walls
2 240 David Ferguson
3 1456 Tom Conachy
4 362 Keith Howell
5 1264 Gaynor Chinery
6 474 Matthew Warne
7 1300 Jonathan Elliott
8 792 Kevin Beurle
9 762 Mike Vince
10 035 Chris Barnett
11 1652 Denis Linehan
12 1412 Amy Dawson
13 1132 Tom Flint
14 1010 Toby Bullen
15 068 Paul Boet

1502 - 1500 GRCF

X Class

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 783 Peter Watts
3 090 Norman Brown
4 296 Dave Hackett
5 1155 Mike Chinery
6 582 Tony Pilmer
A Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 164 Phil Cowling
3 1426 Taff Wilcox
4 1492 Dale Pearmain
5 810 Alan Whittle
6 539 Val Neale
7 460 Andy Lowe
8 030 Alan Barker
9 239 Clive Ferguson
10 683 Jim Smith
11 590 Nigel Porter
12 180 Ash Dagger
13 198 Darren Digby
14 354 Dave Holt
15 657 Graham Searle
16 711 Paul Stockill
17 203 Dave Dodson
18 228 David Emery
19 676 Tony Short
20 330 Clive Hayward
21 304 Robert Hammett
22 420 Chris Keller
23 555 David Ovens
24 538 Phil Neale
25 1180 Andy Jarman

220
234
234
223

178
175
156
161

o~ N U
AN NN

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

235
231
237
233
229
229
222
230
232
232
210
200
224
232
184

14
11
14

I
OONRRAOROO®OMNO®

Match 1
Score X

240
240
240
240
240
240

22
23
24
20
22
20

175
170
170
170
170
171
168
171
152
154
115
169
149
137
166

WRPRPRARPRARPRONOONWRNCO

Match 2
Score X

180
180
179
180
180
180

17
14
16
14
14
14

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
238
239
240
239
239
240
240
240
240
240
239
240
239
240
240
240
230
240

22
20
22
15
23
16
21
16
20
18
20
19
19
22
14
17
24
13
20
10
20
20
21
18
14

179
179
180
180
180
179
180
179
180
178
179
179
180
178
176
176
177
178
176
178
179
178
180
178
167

13
10
14
17
15
13
11
7
12
13
12
11
14
9
9
9
14
6
12
6
12
9
11
10
8

193
154
184
209

R OOM~

Match 3
Score X

223
193
192
187
211
170
187
163
187
164
168
161
118
173
130

FRRWORRARONRAONA

Match 3
Score X

239
237
236
233
237
229

OR R R OR

Match 3
Score X

235
236
233
235
231
236
228
234
228
237
229
231
227
233
232
227
226
227
230
220
229
227
228
217
231

DO WOPROP,OWOMOOODOOOUIPL,NORRFEPRERREREO

230
233
221
221

oOwWhPE

Match 4
Score X

229
226
234
227
228
229
223
208
214
218
220
192
192
214
210

ORPFRPPFPWWUOINOUINO OO O

Match 4
Score X

240
240
239
240
236
240

P oORRFP NN

Match 4
Score X

240
238
240
239
240
238
240
238
236
235
238
237
239
239
234
237
238
236
240
236
236
236
219
235
213

ODNPRPRPRORRRPRPRORRRPRREPRPRREPRRERRERLREN

261 1 273 5
295 1 264 3
286 7 265 2
286 1 226 4
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X
293 1 274 7
283 1 268 5
291 1 241 7
287 1 256 6
266 1 245 3
288 1 249 2
275 3 243 2
285 1 258 7
280 8 212 2
279 6 230 2
288 8 233 2
286 4 210 3
266 6 222 3
225 5 177 O
276 4 159 1
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 2 297 2
300 2 297 2
300 2 298 1
300 2 296 2
299 2 290 1
300 2 292 1
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X
300 2 295 1
300 2 294 1
299 2 294 1
299 1 293 1
299 2 295 1
300 1 289 8
299 2 292 1
298 2 292 8
299 2 295 1
299 2 288 7
298 2 293 1
299 1 291 1
2908 2 291 1
299 2 286 1
299 2 291 1
299 2 293 1
297 1 293 1
298 2 292 8
295 1 287 8
299 2 291 5
300 2 277 6
295 2 285 7
298 2 285 1
294 1 290 1
2908 1 294 1

1355
1355
1346
1326

Total
Score
1429
1371
1365
1360
1349
1336
1318
1315
1286
1277
1234
1218
1171
1158
1125

Total
Score
1496
1494
1492
1489
1482
1481

Total
Score
1489
1487
1486
1486
1485
1482
1479
1479
1477
1477
1476
1476
1475
1475
1472
1472
1471
1470
1468
1463
1461
1461
1450
1444
1443

45
29
21
33

X Std
52
39
44
38
34
33
14
43
28
24
28
16
14
17
15

(S RONONO)

X Std
123 S
118 B
109
109
98
99

X Std
10
91
10
90
10
79
98
7% S
99
75
94
81
86
79
79
75
94
66
75
56
77
70
88
62
68

WWWWWm
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B Class Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1348 Ben Boreham 239 19 179 9 232 4 239 1 299 2 297 1 1485 81 G
2 1022 Steve Lamb 240 23 180 12 235 8 237 1 299 2 291 1 1482 88 G
3 998 David Shea 239 17 178 7 223 9 234 1 299 2 292 1 1465 79
4 746 Graeme Tregay 238 20 176 10 225 5 239 1 296 1 290 7 1464 75
5 074 Sharon Bowden 240 20 178 12 217 4 237 1 298 2 290 1 1460 82
6 839 Russell Woodham 240 21 180 11 223 5 235 9 299 2 283 9 1460 75
7 458 Pete Lomas 240 18 176 6 226 3 223 1 298 2 289 1 1452 69
8 510 Phil Milsom 240 18 167 5 224 3 234 1 300 1 287 1 1452 63
9 1151 Stan Wescombe 239 19 177 6 225 6 238 1 300 2 270 7 1449 74
10 1222 Jason Bray 237 14 179 8 224 7 230 9 297 1 261 4 1428 61
11 393 Chris Pannell 239 11 174 8 224 6 220 3 300 2 262 9 1419 62
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1272 Reto Grin 237 10 176 6 235 8 237 1 299 2 293 1 1477 68 G
2 1435 Frank Heymel 236 12 179 9 232 7 238 1 298 2 293 1 1476 80 G
3 034 Neil Francis 239 18 175 7 227 6 237 1 299 2 292 7 1469 72 G
4 1269 Rolf Pobel 239 16 180 13 231 7 234 6 294 1 290 1 1468 68 G
5 1014 Ryan Murphy 238 19 178 11 227 4 236 1 299 2 288 1 1466 76 G
6 1425 Mark Neal 240 16 177 9 234 1 227 1 299 2 288 8 1465 81 G
7 1438 Wilfried Gockel 230 21 176 7 235 5 233 9 296 1 291 8 1461 68 S
8 314 Maurice Harney 235 15 178 8 221 8 235 7 299 2 290 1 1458 74 B
9 1635 Kieran Barry 234 15 178 10 225 7 236 7 298 1 285 7 1456 63 B
10 520 Barry Morgan 237 18 176 10 230 5 230 9 293 1 283 6 1449 63
11 614 Tony Cannon 238 10 177 10 218 3 232 8 298 1 285 7 1448 57
12 1265 Dietmar Honersch 236 10 173 5 224 5 232 1 295 1 288 1 1448 54
13 283 Doug Green 240 19 180 14 218 5 230 9 293 1 282 7 1443 67
14 468 John Lynch 238 12 177 4 217 8 233 6 295 1 278 5 1438 46
15 1270 Klaus Muller 233 7 174 8 222 9 230 7 296 1 282 5 1437 50
16 586 David Pollock 238 16 176 10 224 2 222 3 292 1 282 4 1434 53
17 1160 Kevin Gray 238 19 157 10 227 4 232 5 288 1 287 1 1429 69
18 496 John McCue 235 9 169 1 212 1 231 5 291 1 278 5 1416 34
19 364 Paul Howson 238 16 159 6 214 2 219 7 297 1 282 7 1409 55
20 210 Paul Drake 233 11 173 4 223 5 229 3 255 5 283 5 1396 33
21 213 Malcolm Dukes 240 12 174 5 192 6 232 5 274 1 280 9 1392 50
22 408 Jim Jones 234 11 176 6 197 0 235 7 292 8 257 1 1391 33
23 999 lan Burden 236 10 175 7 194 3 224 2 292 1 254 4 1375 38
D Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1346 Phil Stead 230 16 179 10 233 7 238 1 298 2 286 1 1464 87 G
2 1273 Frank Heiken 237 14 180 7 231 7 236 9 299 2 279 7 1462 64 G
3 1436 Bruno BlifRe 237 16 179 12 228 6 232 8 296 1 285 8 1457 69 G
4 1266 Torsten Riewe 238 17 180 10 226 8 234 2 296 1 282 9 1456 63 G
5 1433 Jurgen Frank 234 14 177 6 227 5 233 8 298 1 283 9 1452 57 G
6 1268 Michael Riethorst 228 15 176 3 228 9 232 6 295 1 290 1 1449 57 G
7 1446 John Walls 239 9 177 6 228 7 221 9 295 1 285 7 1445 52 G
8 1246 PA&draig Herlihy 234 11 178 9 230 6 215 5 296 9 290 1 1443 53 G
9 1490 Paul Langfield 218 11 176 6 225 2 231 1 295 1 288 5 1433 48 S
10 1630 Armin Kairies 238 17 179 9 225 4 212 1 298 1 276 9 1428 69 B
11 1245 Pat Herlihy 216 10 178 10 224 4 225 8 298 2 285 6 1426 59 B
12 288 Ken Green 229 19 176 6 206 3 225 1 297 1 292 1 1425 65 B
13 1071 William Ewing 234 14 170 3 216 1 228 5 294 1 279 6 1421 44 B
14 1636 Gerry McCarthy 220 9 177 7 221 4 233 7 296 1 274 2 1421 41 B
15 474 Matthew Warne 220 9 176 6 216 1 228 5 296 1 282 6 1418 43
16 1676 Paul Holder 237 14 176 9 228 5 203 3 297 1 273 7 1414 54
17 035 Chris Barnett 237 10 177 7 218 3 223 9 280 1 273 8 1408 51
18 1449 Declan Cahill 204 9 171 6 210 4 234 9 299 2 283 4 1401 52
19 1450 John O’Grady 235 9 163 6 216 3 229 5 294 1 260 3 1397 38
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20 135 Paul Chapman
21 1637 David O’Dea
22 1456 Tom Conachy
23 1267 Markus Crome
24 1228 Jason Coppin
25 245 Ron Flint
26 1628 Olaf Braunisch
27 1340 Bernie Bond
28 1457 Eoin Gollogley
29 1629 Rolf Filbig
Modified

Competitor
1 410 Neil Jones
2 558 Robert Owsianka
3 508 David Milne

1522 - 1500 LBR

O©CoO~NOOTA~WNPE

17
18
19
20
21

1701 - Bianchi GRSB

Competitor

140 Layne Chisholm
164 Phil Cowling

358 William Horne
683 Jim Smith

748 Graham Trimmer
410 Neil Jones

090 Norman Brown
393 Chris Pannell
330 Clive Hayward
811
538
998
282
074
581
283
228

Phil Neale
David Shea
Dave Green
Sharon Bowden
John Pilmer
Doug Green
David Emery

1071 William Ewing
1228 Jason Coppin

474 Matthew Warne
240 David Ferguson

X Class

1
2
3

Competitor

632 John Robinson
043 Mel Beard
239 Clive Ferguson

A Class

coO~NO U WNBE

Competitor

296 Dave Hackett
090 Norman Brown
673 Mike Shields
460 Andy Lowe
180 Ash Dagger
386 Tim Jackson
590 Nigel Porter
765 Richard Vowles

Peter Whomersley

238
179
198
147
175
229
169
195
208
153

Match 1
Score X

240
240
240

Match 1

238
237
237
239
232
229
237
226
231
232
233
233
233
226
220
226
230
204
216
118
162

174
8 177
175
6 175
5 168
178
7 173
5 175
116
4 153

-
AP OOGIOOOUIOTIUOIO

Match 2

Score X
180 13
180 9
107 3

17
21
18

Match 2
18 179 14
14 177 7
12 177 7
8 175 10
7 177 11
6 178
15 159
6 172
7 165
11 160
9 176
10 172
11 163
11 139
162
163
163
159
144
150
126

|
PNORFRPPRPONPFPWOOOLONNODNSN

=
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Mover
Score X
458 26
457 20
364 7

Mover

Score X

433 16
427 17
417 6
437 19
457 14
448 15
395 16
319 2

215
232
223
224
215
229
212
206
212
147

WEANNWWWNEAEADN

Match 3
Score X

231
230
208

1
5
4

Match 3

236
230
211
222
210
215
201
215
210
215
211
195
195
200
196
167
195
167
126
180
133

Plates

480
460
480

Plates

470
470
480
450
450
430
450
360

QOONDIMOMNMNNOONDNNEFPWWNRAOPRE

200 3 292 1 275 1
216 1 298 1 291 1
222 1 290 9 241 1
223 5 296 1 281 7
208 4 292 8 285 8
118 4 294 2 283 6
217 7 270 5 271 3
162 4 270 1 272 3
185 1 278 1 278 3
103 4 236 4 254 3
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
236 9 300 2 296 1
238 1 299 1 289 7
234 1 298 2 277 5
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
237 1 299 2 297 1
238 1 298 2 285 1
238 8 295 1 282 7
229 7 297 1 278 3
236 9 295 1 278 9
230 6 297 1 275 6
237 1 300 2 289 9
231 3 293 1 276 3
224 3 297 1 279 4
230 1 293 1 275 3
227 6 283 5 273 2
226 5 276 5 267 1
223 3 292 1 261 1
227 6 291 1 254 2
219 5 288 1 244 2
232 4 285 7 233 1
210 4 286 1 212 1
221 5 229 3 166 3
169 0 252 6 216 2
200 1 218 2 236 O
219 6 232 4 217 2
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
472 30 480 34
480 40 460 29
478 39 473 20
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
473 33 469 26
480 39 467 26
476 36 464 24
478 29 459 25
476 34 435 8
480 39 453 24
480 39 470 15
385 9 258 5

1394 36
1393 58
1349 43
1346 36
1343 34
1331 57
1312 29
1280 31
1277 43
1046 22
Total
Score X Std
1483 93
1476 74
1364 64
Total
Score X Std
1486 92 G
1465 65 B
1440 52
1440 50
1428 53
1424 44
1423 75
1413 29
1406 35
1405 46
1403 32
1369 27
1367 30
1337 34
1329 34
1306 25
1296 35
1146 16
1123 9
1102 7
1089 19
Total
Score X Std
1890 138 B
1857 135
1795 114
Total
Score X Std
1845 122 B
1844 129 B
1837 114
1824 118
1818 101
1811 121
1795 115
1322 52
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B Class

Competitor
657 Graham Searle
810 Alan Whittle
420 Chris Keller
510 Phil Milsom
330 Clive Hayward
228 David Emery
847 Paul Wright
736 Mal Thompson
811 Peter Whomersley
287 Ken Green

C Class

Boo~vwouswNnr

Competitor
964 John Harring
1180 Andy Jarman
965 Robin Ireland
1091 Clive Holland
614 Tony Cannon
364 Paul Howson
1656 Peter Gethin
063 Tony Phillipson
288 Ken Green
10 1275 Paul Atkinson
11 906 Teresa Carnall
12 520 Barry Morgan
13 370 Jennie Hunter
14 474 Matthew Warne
15 539 Val Neale
16 558 Robert Owsianka
17 907 Bev Antrobus
18 284 Paul Green
19 1151 Stan Wescombe
20 882 Derek Morris
21 314 Maurice Harney
22 468 John Lynch
23 074 Sharon Bowden
24 310 Alan Hargrave

D Class

O©CO~NOOTAS WN P

Competitor
1450 John O’Grady
290 Tom Gregg
1100 Lara Bestwick
240 David Ferguson
999 |an Burden
408 Jim Jones
850 Derek Yates
461 Christine Lowe
274 Tony Goring
10 325 Jim Hattersley
11 035 Chris Barnett
12 1641 Gel Cannon
13 896 Dave Baldock
14 348 Keith Hodgson
15 1538 Kath Hollocombe
16 1518 Enrico Vendettuoli
17 450 David Lees
18 085 Neil Brooklyn
19 1516 Lesley-Anne

O©CO~NOOTA WN P

Mover
Score X
452 15
416 17
433 12
415 10
422 12
385 15
431 12
379 10
388 8
303 4

Mover
Score X
450 17
428 12
427 19
383 10
375 7
365
327
373
318
340
360
341
360
343
330
303
340
318
317
211
247
268
230
269

ol

PLWOORARPPONPWPOPRLROOOWUIWWOO

Mover
Score X
344 15
312 10
299
234
392 1
305
262
301
200
296
185
194
262
245
215
105
99
303
55

ONONOWNEFPWONUUFPLR OOWNM

Plates

440
470
430
450
470
460
440
450
400
340

Plates

450
430
430
460
460
420
430
420
450
470
400
410
420
440
430
440
370
410
410
460
410
390
410
370

Plates

380
410
410
420
330
390
360
310
390
280
390
340
330
340
350
340
390
260
240

Barricade
Score X
467 29
456 30
480 37
467 26
460 26
468 30
399 19
442 24
427 19
455 26
Barricade
Score X
468 33
450 19
472 33
462 33
472 30
472 35
480 34
478 37
467 27
418 34
458 24
469 32
445 15
440 23
443 24
453 23
469 30
466 18
455 29
463 21
476 29
457 22
435 22
433 16
Barricade
Score X
460 30
469 30
438 23
473 28
446 19
437 22
429 17
438 20
442 18
443 18
434 26
453 18
431 15
425 13
432 24
432 17
392 15
168 3
393 12

Practical
Score X
453 22
456 23
444 22
44?2 11
410 11
441 19
442 19
436 14
413 11
415 7
Practical
Score X
451 24
465 17
431 17
443 22
407 23
437 17
453 22
403 16
438 19
441 19
437 21
419 16
403 9
395 8
413 12
409 13
426 9
400 12
418 14
435 13
416 21
391 13
429 15
385 5
Practical
Score X
400 11
382 7
417 12
432 18
391 10
382 5
433 14
410 13
400 7
400 12
406 10
402 5
364 6
336 9
324 6
359 6
346 2
335 6
178 1

Total
Score X Std
1812 110 S
1798 117 B
1787 114
1774 92
1762 96
1754 110
1712 94
1707 93
1628 78
1503 70

Total
Score X Std
1819 119 G
1773 91 G
1760 112 G
1748 111 S
1714 106
1694 103
1690 102
1674 98
1673 96
1669 108
1655 95
1639 99
1628 70
1618 81
1616 83
1605 83
1605 80
1594 78
1580 85
1569 84
1549 95
1506 79
1504 81
1447 61

Total
Score X Std
1584 94 B
1573 88 B
1564 80
1559 91
1549 71
1514 75
1484 68
1449 68
1432 66
1419 64
1415 78
1389 58
1387 56
1346 59
1321 65
1236 59
1227 56
1066 37
866 37
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1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 043 Mel Beard
3 228 David Emery

A Class

Competitor
330 Clive Hayward
239 Clive Ferguson
673 Mike Shields
198 Darren Digby
657 Graham Searle
362 Keith Howell

Class

WoabrwNk

Competitor
1 510 Phil Milsom
2 420 Chris Keller
3 520 Barry Morgan
4 371 Paul Hunter

C Class

Competitor
1 614 Tony Cannon

D Class

Competitor
1266 Torsten Riewe
1267 Markus Crome
1265 Dietmar H6nersch
1446 John Walls
1272 Reto Grin

906 Teresa Carnall

1273 Frank Heiken
1716 Simon Gregan
1450 John O’Grady

10 408 Jim Jones

11 226 Bill Ellis

12 035 Chris Barnett

13 1337 Jan Deverell

14 1629 Rolf Filbig

15 937 Gavin Milligan

16 896 Dave Baldock

17 284 Paul Green

1722 - Bianchi LBR

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

Competitor
632 John Robinson
043 Mel Beard
657 Graham Searle
164 Phil Cowling
811 Peter Whomersley
228 David Emery
748 Graham Trimmer
783 Peter Watts

oO~NO UL WNBE

Mover

Score X
472 24
470 22
459 19
Mover

Score X
465 23
472 22
443 24
422 12
454 14
434 14
Mover

Score X
421 19
450 19
419 9
338 7
Mover

Score X
398 11
Mover

Score X
404 4
410 5
389 13
366 6
273 1
388 5
304 7
369 3
414 7
296 5
341 11
330 6
201 2
291 3
221 0
366 6
306 1
Mover

Score X
464 31
462 27
448 22
414 16
407 19
444 14
394 6
469 25

Plates

480
480
470

Plates

480
460
480
480
460
470

Plates

480
470
480
450

Plates

460

Plates

470
460
470
470
470
450
460
410
420
430
380
390
410
340
460
370
330

Plates

480
480
470
450
450
430
460
450

Barricade
Score X
474 32
480 44
480 33
Barricade
Score X
465 34
467 28
466 16
466 36
480 34
413 19
Barricade
Score X
464 32
446 15
449 20
375 17
Barricade
Score X
443 21
Barricade
Score X
472 32
462 21
466 32
429 20
480 30
429 14
470 30
444 20
344 15
388 13
348 8
369 16
438 16
383 14
343 6
333 13
315 17
Barricade
Score X
480 33
476 38
452 28
474 29
470 29
463 21
468 24
399 12

Practical
Score X

480
474
460

36
32
24

Practical
Score X

472
454
460
476
446
453

26
27
24
38
19
21

Practical
Score X

465
439
445
426

25
19
16
14

Practical
Score X

438

24

Practical
Score X

440
411
380
424
453
407
415
394
417
398
431
409
364
370
337
305
379

22
15
15
18
16
13
10
12
18

9
16
16

7
12
10

7
14

Practical
Score X

478
461
432
450
444
410
424
395

33
28
12
16
16
10
15
14

Total
Score X Std

1906
1904
1869

140 S
146 S
123

Total
Score X Std

1882
1853
1849
1844
1840
1770

131
123
112
134
113
101

WO

Total
Score X Std

1830
1805
1793
1589

124 S
100

93

83

Total
Score X Std

1739

102

Total
Score X Std

1786
1743
1705
1689
1676
1674
1649
1607
1595
1512
1500
1498
1413
1374
1361
1344
1300

105 G

87 S
107

91

94

77

93

75

82

70

73

77

66

62

62

60

62

Total
Score X Std

1902
1879
1802
1788
1771
1747
1746
1713

145 G
141 S
109
106
109

88

91

96

Phoenix 2006 Results, v2, 3 June 06

Page 27 of 54



9
10
11
12
13

282 Dave Green
085 Neil Brooklyn
180 Ash Dagger
283 Doug Green
035 Chris Barnett

409
444
406
337
231

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Competitor

1155 Mike Chinery
564 Bill Parr
632 John Robinson
777 Alan Warner
849 Brian Yard
911 Mike Brewis
198 Darren Digby
1426 Taff Wilcox
296 Dave Hackett
711 Paul Stockill
673 Mike Shields
1022 Steve Lamb
784 Chris Webb
458 Pete Lomas
166 lan Cox
614 Tony Cannon
408 Jim Jones
1151 Stan Wescombe
987 Charles Bestwick
030 Alan Barker
049 Martin Benton
386 Tim Jackson
1514 David Gilchrist

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

Competitor

433 John Kime
1470 Martin Stafford

379 Clare Irving

101 John Bucknell

725 Mick Tedesco

053 Michael Bevan

755 Keith Upton

310 Alan Hargrave

634 Walter Robinson
1287 Peter Cotton
1347 Lindsay Copperman

882 Derek Morris
1471 Dave Stafford

450 David Lees

393 Chris Pannell

963 Paul Croxton
1656 Peter Gethin

850 Derek Yates
1274 Richard Croxton

998 David Shea

859 David Graham

078 Ken Braithwaite
1081 Keith Absalom

P1
48
48
49
46
48
47
47
46
45
44
46
46
45
48
40
41
44
33
47
39
9
49
45

P1
48
44
44
47
45
43
46
46
43
45
48
42
42
39
44
40
45
40
36
38
35
49
34

430
430
390
400
410

P2
49
49
49
49
49
47
48
50
48
47
48
46
47
42
45
46
46
44
45
43
49
46

P2
47
48
49
48
46
44
46
49
46
44
46
45
46
43
42
42
44
44
44
40
45
45
42

P3
49
50
49
49
48
47
49
48
49
46
47
47
46
46
49
48
47
47
42
44
46
45
40

P3
48
46
47
45
49
45
45
41
45
46
40
47
43
48
46
46
43
40
46
43
43
39
46

464
383
444
293
362

26
9
18
3
15

P4
49
47
48
49
48
48
48
49
47
50
48
49
49
49
44
47
42
45
49
48
48
47
39

P4
48
48
48
49
46
46
48
48
46
46
46
41
47
47
44
45
45
45
45
48
48
45
45

402
344
360
367
345

P5
49
49
47
48
48
50
47
48
49
48
46
48
46
45
50
47
45
50
46
43
45
41
44

P5
47
49
43
46
46
47
40
43
44
43
47
47
46
42
47
45
43
47
46
46
45
45
46

17

2
10
10

P6
50
50
49
48
48
49
49
47
48
49
48
46
46
48
49
47
48
49
38
44
49
15
43

P6
49
48
49
45
47
48
48
45
47
47
43
46
44
48
44
47
45
48
47
47
45
38
47

1705
1601
1600
1397
1348

95
68
79
57
65

Total
294
293
291
289
289
288
288
288
286
284
283
282
279
278
277
276
272
268
267
261
246
243
214

PITOOOONVOO O L

Total Std
287
283
280
280
279
273
273
272
271
271
270
268
268
267
267
265
265
264
264
262
261
261
260
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

476 Martin Maldar
1490 Paul Langfield
906 Teresa Carnall
946 Ed Deacon
1268 Michael Riethorst
792 Kevin Beurle
1641 Gel Cannon

368 John Hughes
896 Dave Baldock
805 Malcolm White
736 Mal Thompson
999 lan Burden
1275 Paul Atkinson
1100 Lara Bestwick
581 John Pilmer

848 Rod Wylam

681 Julie Robinshaw

B Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Competitor
503 Kjell Middleton
594 Jaco Lubbe
762 Mike Vince
081 Gary Marlow
1538 Kath Hollocombe
1264 Gaynor Chinery
1497 Toni Young
1454 Lynnemarie Smith
724 Alison Tedesco
1213 Matthew Greenall
401 Mark Johnson
1351 Philip Houghton
195 John Denwood
707 Colin Stewart
1069 Gareth Longbottom
085 Neil Brooklyn
1300 Jonathan Elliott
827 Michael Wilson
1412 Amy Dawson
591 Robin Pratt
151 John Clarke
1337 Jan Deverell
778 Phil Wathen
1090 Chris Gray
1113 William Paterson
1424 Rowan Castle
1299 Jane Caruana
1650 Steve Caruana

41
40
43
42
43
45
42
40
42
41
41
38
a7
37
43
41
24

P1
48
45
47
47
36
45
39
45
45
38
42
40
43
40
44
44
37
32
28
45
45
35
0
33
16
4
35
33

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class

1
2
3
4
5

Competitor

632 John Robinson
1426 Taff Wilcox
1348 Ben Boreham
1155 Mike Chinery
1213 Matthew Greenall

P1
29
30
30
30
30

47
31
44
45
37
39
47
38
44
38
19
42
48
46
41
28
45

P2
48
43
43
42
44
43
47
42
43
40
47
40
40
44
21
35
37
37
40
41
41
35
38
11
42
26
38
33

P2
30
29
30
30
30

42
47
42
43
43
40
41
43
40
41
42
40
50
33
44
44
46

P3
48
47
46
40
46
38
44
41
45
46
37
43
42
35
44
40
42
40
39
33
46
40
41
37
39
42
25

P3
30
30
30
30
29

46
47
42
45
42
41
39
42
39
41
49
43
49
42
15
41
47

P4
50
41
44
42
42
44
42
43
46
46
46
44
42
41
42
43
42
44
37
44
45
25
45
37

35
38
23

P4
30
30
30
30
30

34
47
43
43
45
46
48
47
44
43
47
39
41
43
44
31
44

P5
48
43
45
47
45
44
42
42
34
40
39
40
42
43
45
42
43
42
47
34

38
43
43
38
40
28
37

P5
30
30
29
29
29

48
45
43
39
45
44
37
42
41
45
49
41

37
44
42
17

P6
48
48
41
42
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
44
40
43
46
37
39
42
45
37
40
41
39
40
44
34
16
30

P6
30
30
30
30
30

258
257
257
257
255 S
255
254
252
250
249
247
243
240
238
231
227
223

Total Std
290
267
266
260
258
258
258
257
256
253
253
251
249
246
242
241
240
237
236
234
224
214
206
201
183
181
180
159

(URWRCRORORONGROEONONONO)

Total Std
179
179
179
179
178
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6 198 Darren Digby

7 810 Alan Whittle

8 683 Jim Smith

9 296 Dave Hackett

10 1346 Phil Stead

11 1022 Steve Lamb

12 777 Alan Warner

13 468 John Lynch

14 673 Mike Shields

15 239 Clive Ferguson

16 1425 Mark Neal

17 725 Mick Tedesco

18 1630 Armin Kairies

19 203 Dave Dodson
A Class

Competitor

NNNNNNNNRPRRRERRRRRERRE
NOURWOWNPOOOM~NOUTAWNROO®NODORAWNE

555 David Ovens
1293 Peter Toogood
1269 Rolf Pobel

393 Chris Pannell

558 Robert Owsianka

358 William Horne

784 Chris Webb

458 Pete Lomas

859 David Graham

736 Mal Thompson

849 Brian Yard
1272 Reto Grin
1301 Chris Mills

586 David Pollock
1435 Frank Heymel

848 Rod Wylam

747 Karen Tregay

049 Martin Benton
1291 Robert lllius
1151 Stan Wescombe
1266 Torsten Riewe
1490 Paul Langfield

906 Teresa Carnall

328 Jon Haynes
1629 Rolf Filbig

476 Martin Maldar
1273 Frank Heiken

28 1295 Carl Stobbs
29 520 Barry Morgan
30 408 Jim Jones
31 1097 Stephen Bushnall
32 937 Gavin Milligan
B Class
Competitor
1 503 Kjell Middleton
2 101 John Bucknell
3 1438 Wilfried Gockel
4 450 David Lees
5 030 Alan Barker
6 1268 Michael Riethorst
7 625 Neil Roberts

30
29
29
30
30
27
30
29
27
27
27
28
29
20

P1
30
30
30
29
29
29
30
29
28
30
29
27
30
29
28
28
29
29
28
28
30
27
27
29
26
27
23
24
29
25
26
23

P1
29
29
29
28
26
29
29

30
30
30
30
25
27
29
28
29
30
27
30
23
18

P2
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
28
30
27
29
30
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
28
28
29
28
28
29
28
23
22
25
25

P2
30
30
30
29
29
28
29

29
30
30
28
30
30
29
27
29
26
28
23
26
30

P3
30
30
30
30
29
30
29
30
29
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
27
29
27
22
30
26
26
27
24
29

P3
30
30
29
30
28
28
28

30
29
29
30
30
30
28
30
29
29
26
24
28
30

P4
30
30
29
30
29
30
30
30
29
29
30
30
29
28
28
28
29
28
29
29
28
27
29
29
30
29
24
30
26
27
28
20

P4
30
28
28
30
30
30
29

30
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
27
27
30

P5
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
29
29
30
29
28
28
30
30
30
29
29
30
28
30
29
29
27
29
28
29
28
29
29
27
13

PS5
30
30
30
29
30
29
29

29
30
30
28
30
30
28
29
29
30
29
30
28
30

P6
30
30
30
29
30
29
28
30
30
29
29
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
29
27
29
27
24
23
28
27
25
27
28
27
29

P6
30
29
29
29
29
28
28

178
177
177
176
175
174
174
173
173
171
166
162
161
158

WTWWWW!m

Total Std
180
179
179
178
177
177
177
176
175
175
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
172
172
171
171
170
167
167
163
162
162
161
160
158
157
139

WTTDTOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOOGOGO

Total Std
179
176
175
175
172
172
172
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

717 Vincent Inman
1267 Markus Crome
1066 John Norris

173 Ron Crispin
1436 Bruno BliuRRe
1500 Julian Fox

850 Derek Yates
1434 Winfried Kah
1265 Dietmar Honersch

440 Richard Knight
1433 Jurgen Frank

805 Malcolm White

136 V Chapman
1073 Richard Lelliott

896 Dave Baldock

032 Robert Barnes

053 Michael Bevan
1347 Lindsay Copperman

639 Viv Rogers

755 Keith Upton
1628 Olaf Braunisch

368 John Hughes
1113 William Paterson
1454 Lynnemarie Smith

026 Simon Baker

724 Alison Tedesco

778 Phil Wathen

900 Paul Danks
1340 Bernie Bond
1309 Ray Evans
1090 Chris Gray

594 Jaco Lubbe
1096 Mark Harrison

827 Michael Wilson

999 lan Burden

219 Christine Eaton

401 Mark Johnson
1598 Dan Reed
1647 Alan Cox
1663 Paul Jones

607 Tim Read
1646 Malcolm Hare

27
27
29
26
29
27
29
26
29
24
28
25
27
26
29
23
22
25
22
28
24
27
23
23
24
27
26
20
25
22
27
24
25
25
25
16
12
14
12
20
16
15

1922 - Advancing Target LBR

PR
SEBovo~vourwdr

Competitor

632 John Robinson
555 David Ovens
393 Chris Pannell
440 Richard Knight
748 Graham Trimmer
659 Charlie Sears
915 John Woodward
292 Paul Griffiths
220 Peter Eaton

164 Phil Cowling
358 William Horne
203 Dave Dodson

P1
30
30
29
29
29
29
30
27
27
28
27
26

28
30
27
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
29
27
28
24
25
28
26
28
24
27
22
25
28
23
21
22
25
22
25
25
26
23
23
16
21

17
12

P2
29
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
27
29
28
28

29
29
28
29
29
28
30
29
30
29
29
26
25
27
28
27
28
29
29
27
24
28
28
28
29
25
28
27
25
28
27
26
25
23
26
26
26
20
12
23
19
14

P3
30
29
30
30
28
29
29
29
30
27
30
26

28
28
29
28
25
30
30
28
27
29
26
27
27
28
27
29
26
28
23
23
28
19
28
26
30
23
25
28
27
26
15
23
22
22

21
27
24
18
22
15
13

P4
30
29
28
30
30
28
25
30
30
29
29
30

29
27
29
29
29
29
20
28
28
28
28
29
28
25
25
26
29
27
29
26
27
27
26
27
26
27
23
24
25
25
26
29
26
17
26
22
21
25
23
19
14
14

PS5
30
30
30
28
29
28
28
29
28
30
27
30

29
29
28
28
28
26
30
29
26
28
26
28
28
29
24
29
26
26
30
26
28
28
28
24
23
25
22
27
26
26
27
22
19
26
29
24
22
20
23
24
17
15

P6
30
30
30
29
29
30
30
27
29
28
28
28

170
170
170
170
170
170
169
168
168
166
165
163
163
162
162
161
159
159
158
158
157
157
157
155
154
152
152
149
149
149
147
146
142
138
132
132
131
119
109
108
98
83

WO WOONONOLOLOOOOOO

Total Std
179
178
177
176
175
173
172
172
171
171
169
168
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

383 Johan lverson
1348 Ben Boreham
1022 Steve Lamb

639 Viv Rogers

625 Neil Roberts

085 Neil Brooklyn

002 Vic Adams

998 David Shea

324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

574 Bruce Perry
1275 Paul Atkinson

882 Derek Morris

736 Mal Thompson
1520 Debbie Smith
1308 Steve Black

401 Mark Johnson

896 Dave Baldock
1523 Tony Leader
1396 Warren Midgley

778 Phil Wathen

25
25
29
27
28
27
25
25
25
25
23
26
26
18
24
22
22
20
13
26

1942 - Advancing Target MLR

NNNNNNRRREPEPRERRRRE
ORWNRPROOCONOUTAWNROOCONODOA~AWNE

26

Competitor

711 Paul Stockill
050 Dave Berry

929 Peter Ryder
784 Chris Webb
292 Paul Griffiths
1096 Mark Harrison
805 Malcolm White
750 Bill Turmeau
1446 John Walls

774 James Walton
358 William Horne
156 Mick Collinson
1351 Philip Houghton
313 Dermot Harman
430 Walter Keverne
574 Bruce Perry
496 John McCue
325 Jim Hattersley
1090 Chris Gray
1663 Paul Jones
1317 Douglas Voak
778 Phil Wathen
1100 Lara Bestwick
1513 Paul Stringer
1694 Garry Strong
480 George Mansell

30
30
26
27
27
28
28
26
25
24
28
27
21
26
22
20
23
22
21
26

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

g wWNPEF

Competitor
196 Wayne Dickin
1338 Lee Bampton
725 Mick Tedesco
1679 Ashley Greenall
354 Dave Holt

10.4
10.2
10.4
11.6
12.8

9.82
10.1
11.9
10.4
9.86

28
26
27
27
28
27
27
26
23
24
25
23
26
26
23
25
23
24
21
19

P1
20
23
19
22
17
21
17
20
20
21
19
16
17
14
15
16
9
7
14
10
7
2
6
0
4
7

=

8.17
10.1
9.51
9.33
9.89

27
26
26
28
27
29
25
28
28
28
23
26
22
23
24
22
21
21
18
17

P2
25
18
22
19
22
16
19
17
18
16
23
17
15
16
17
15
16
16
12
14
17
15
11

10
9

8.97
9.97
10.7
9.61
10.0

28
27
28
26
28
26
26
27
28
27
24
24
24
23
21
24
22
23
24
11

P3
20
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
12
19
17
18
16
15
17
18
14
14
12
18
16
16
11
9

9.01
9.95
9.62
12.1
10.4

29
30
28
28
25
25
28
25
27
25
27
23
25
25
25
24
25
20
23
15

167 B
164
164
163
163
162
159
157
156
153
150
149
144
141
139
137
136
130
120
114

Total Std
65 G
64 S
63 S
63 S
60 S
58 B
56 B
56 B
56 B

54

54

52

49

48

48

46

42

41

40

38

36

35

33

31

25

25

Total
46.41
50.50
52.24
53.09
53.14
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62

673 Mike Shields
1339 Philip Bampton

847 Paul Wright

460 Andy Lowe

239 Clive Ferguson
1490 Paul Langfield
1492 Dale Pearmain

310 Alan Hargrave

043 Mel Beard

085 Neil Brooklyn

211 Steve Drew
1656 Peter Gethin

386 Tim Jackson

078 Ken Braithwaite

811 Peter Whomersley
1450 John O’Grady

274 Tony Goring

614 Tony Cannon

698 Dave Stanley
1456 Tom Conachy
1095 Peter Cooper
1091 Clive Holland

474 Matthew Warne

581 John Pilmer

379 Clare Irving

760 Bill Vaughan

068 Paul Boet

245 Ron Flint

946 Ed Deacon

156 Mick Collinson

030 Alan Barker
1723 R Benson
1637 David O’Dea

461 Christine Lowe
1100 Lara Bestwick
1663 Paul Jones

151 John Clarke
1213 Matthew Greenall

371 Paul Hunter
1323 Jonathan Spencer
1550 John Cox
1151 Stan Wescombe

063 Tony Phillipson

724 Alison Tedesco

792 Kevin Beurle
1113 William Paterson
1641 Gel Cannon
1424 Rowan Castle

408 Jim Jones

850 Derek Yates
1132 Tom Flint
1538 Kath Hollocombe

370 Jennie Hunter
1536 Joseph Ingle
1337 Jan Deverell
1537 Jeff Ingle

765 Richard Vowles

114
10.5
10.2
10.0
10.1
9.40
9.83
11.3
12.3
9.08
12.8
12.3
11.6
114
11.7
11.6
10.0
12.3
13.9
13.3
12.0
13.2
12.4
12.5
131
13.8
15.6
12.6
13.9
12.6
18.8
14.1
13.2
15.6
15.8
13.2
14.9
15.1
10.1
16.0
15.3
12.7
12.6
16.1
14.9
16.0
15.3
16.0
12.8
14.8
16.8
14.5
16.3
14.6
17.0
17.0
15.9

11.8
12.0
11.3
12.1
11.6
12.0
11.6
11.7
12.3
15.0
12.3
12.8
13.8
12.9
11.7
13.0
15.1
13.9
12.5
15.1
14.8
14.7
13.2
14.9
14.2
12.9
14.5
16.9
131
14.0
13.2
13.8
14.9
14.9
14.9
15.9
14.0
14.2
10.8
15.2
15.5
15.7
13.4
17.0
151
16.5
15.6
17.0
17.7
15.9
17.1
151
17.0
17.6
18.3
18.3
18.2

10.0
9.76
111
10.2
10.4
11.3
12.1
10.8
111
11.9
11.7
10.6
11.3
11.6
10.1
11.8
12.2
11.3
11.3
11.0
10.7
11.7
12.9
12.5
12.6
14.2
10.9
12.1
135
13.6
13.9
13.4
13.8
13.4
13.1
13.1
14.1
13.6
10.3
13.4
12.3
12.7
17.0
14.1
13.5
13.9
14.3
13.1
14.7
14.4
17.3
16.4
15.4
15.7
15.8
15.5
15.4

10.1
11.0
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.5
10.3
10.8
9.80
10.8
11.6
12.5
11.7
11.7
111
13.0
10.5
11.5
12.7
11.9
13.2
12.5
12.5
12.3
13.3
12.8
12.4
12.9
12.8
13.2
10.4
13.1
13.3
12.4
12.2
13.4
13.5
14.3
28.6
13.5
14.1
15.2
14.7
12.4
14.2
13.6
14.5
14.6
15.6
18.5
14.2
16.9
15.2
15.6
15.7
15.6
18.0

9.76
10.2
10.2
10.8
115
11.7
11.7
111
115
12.5
11.5
12.5
12.7
13.7
16.8
12.1
14.0
12.9
12.1
11.9
12.9
115
13.6
13.3
13.1
12.9
13.6
13.3
14.8
15.1
12.2
14.2
135
12.7
135
13.9
13.1
12.6
10.5
12.4
13.3
14.9
14.3
12.9
15.0
14.3
15.7
15.1
15.7
14.5
13.6
16.2
16.5
17.2
15.5
16.1
16.1

53.20
53.72
53.82
54.07
54.42
55.04
55.62
55.94
57.25
59.47
60.19
60.96
61.22
61.49
61.69
61.73
61.95
62.13
62.62
63.39
63.78
63.91
64.89
65.73
66.47
66.77
67.31
67.96
68.30
68.68
68.77
68.82
68.96
69.31
69.70
69.76
69.87
70.02
70.61
70.81
70.86
71.52
72.15
72.62
72.95
74.60
75.57
75.95
76.71
78.40
79.30
79.36
80.61
81.06
82.56
82.65
83.76
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

007 Charles Murton
1090 Chris Gray
1454 Lynnemarie Smith
1612 Laura Lewis

541 Gerald Nicholas
1677 Roy Greenall
1299 Jane Caruana

707 Colin Stewart

890 Denis Goodwin
1010 Toby Bullen
1646 Malcolm Hare

111
16.0
16.3
20.1
16.4
155
20.1
17.7
46.5
28.7
62.8

12.9
16.7
20.8
19.4
25.6
20.4
20.7
20.7
16.1
33.5
29.4

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

O©CoO~NOOTDS,WNPEF

38

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1
2

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
811 Peter Whomersley
196 Wayne Dickin
725 Mick Tedesco
582 Tony Pilmer
1156 Graham Guest
1339 Philip Bampton
030 Alan Barker
561 David Payne
1213 Matthew Greenall
676 Tony Short
1338 Lee Bampton
1438 Wilfried Gockel
1102 Ron Sargent
1265 Dietmar Honersch
1450 John O’Grady
929 Peter Ryder
900 Paul Danks
288 Ken Green
1267 Markus Crome
371 Paul Hunter
1273 Frank Heiken
1434 Winfried Kah
1073 Richard Lelliott
1436 Bruno BluRe
1433 Jurgen Frank
1490 Paul Langfield
1611 Chris Lewis
1246 Padraig Herlihy
724 Alison Tedesco
103 Peter Burdge
1636 Gerry McCarthy
1095 Peter Cooper
747 Karen Tregay
1629 Rolf Filbig
1694 Garry Strong
1628 Olaf Braunisch
495 Eddy McCready

Competitor
196 Wayne Dickin
1006 Nick Towndrow

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

12.4
14.7
14.6
154
16.3
16.5
14.7
14.7
16.5
19.2
20.4
18.8
18.7
16.4
18.1
19.6
18.9
20.9
23.0
18.4
21.0
20.3
20.5
22.0
21.8
21.7
23.9
23.6
21.0
20.0
23.4
20.8
25.9
23.5
25.1
27.4
26.1
28.6

111
11.7

12.7
14.8
14.7
18.4
17.2
14.3
17.0
17.7
15.5
17.9
18.1
16.6
18.5
18.6
19.5
19.8
21.6
20.9
19.3
24.3
20.5
21.7
24.6
21.6
24.2
20.7
215
23.3
23.8
25.8
20.6
25.2
30.4
25.8
29.2
31.9
34.1
120.

12.3
12.6

10.9
18.2
17.9
17.5
19.9
19.4
19.5
19.5
14.7
21.1
38.0

13.4
13.2
16.0
14.5
15.5
15.0
17.2
15.8
17.0
16.7
16.6
17.0
18.8
17.8
16.1
18.8
18.1
21.0
22.5
18.4
20.3
24.4
23.2
21.0
20.6
22.0
21.8
21.3
21.3
21.2
27.1
23.6
19.7
24.4
26.5
36.1
30.1
28.6

11.0
11.4

38.8
17.8
17.8
16.4
14.9
18.6
18.8
22.5
155
20.4
20.9

15.4
17.0
14.0
14.7
15.6
18.5
15.6
15.9
16.5
15.3
15.9
18.3
17.3
17.9
20.6
16.2
19.5
19.8
17.9
19.7
20.7
20.7
18.8
23.8
19.6
20.3
20.4
20.9
28.2
22.8
21.7
219
21.2
23.5
19.7
26.8
32.4
30.3

12.8
11.8

111
18.3
15.5
16.3
16.0
19.3
18.4
26.5
16.2
23.2
41.2

14.1
15.6
17.3
14.5
15.2
16.8
17.1
17.6
18.6
16.7
15.4
17.8
16.8
19.5
17.2
18.1
18.6
17.9
18.6
20.6
20.9
18.9
19.0
19.0
21.5
23.0
21.1
21.6
19.0
24.9
22.9
24.5
19.9
22.4
20.5
25.9
26.3
28.4

10.9
11.3

85.04
87.30
88.50
89.98
92.99
93.46
97.70
107.25
109.22
127.01
192.51

Total
68.16
75.56
76.94
77.84
80.15
81.30
81.74
81.89
84.25
85.98
86.60
88.73
90.29
90.38
91.74
92.73
96.85
100.77
101.54
101.64
103.75
106.24
106.28
107.70
107.89
107.89
108.85
110.93
113.52
114.85
115.95
116.32
117.38
119.91
121.23
148.33
149.26
236.16

Total
58.37
58.99
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Graham Searle
Neil Brooklyn
Nigel Moody
Brian Scurlock
Peter Whomersley
Richard Knight

282 Dave Green

577 Mike Phillips
1536 Joseph Ingle

035 Chris Barnett
1537 Jeff Ingle

557 lan Chamberlain

582 Tony Pilmer

657
085
863
656
811
440

2301 - 25m Timed LSR

O©CoO~NOOOTSWN P

2342 - 25m Timed MLR

Competitor

OO, WNPE

Competitor

663 Brian Sedgbeer

1470 Martin Stafford
166 lan Cox

1397 Mick East

1569 Chris McLean
760 Bill Vaughan
934 Paul Holdstock
755 Keith Upton

1462 John Breakwell
644 David Royle
943 Bert Brookes
634 Walter Robinson

1471 Dave Stafford
661 Paul Secker
898 Simon Pamment

1709 George Crawford
848 Rod Wylam

1100 Lara Bestwick

1648 Roger Stanford
162 R Corner

1646 Malcolm Hare

750 Bill Turmeau

558 Robert Owsianka
1317 Douglas Voak
1096 Mark Harrison
711 Paul Stockill
1513 Paul Stringer

2521 - 25m Sport LBP

Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb

2523 - 25m Sport AP

Competitor
1 1083 Robert Stubbs

10.7
13.1
13.1
13.9
14.2
13.0
15.3
16.0
20.0
18.8
20.5
21.3
25.5

150s
Score
97
95
93
94
91
94
87
88
95
87
89
88
88
84
83
83
76
83
62
60
43

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X

42
41
40
39
29
27

Prec 1 Prec2 Prec3 Rapl
83 0 86 0 88 2 60 O

Prec1 Prec2 Prec3 Rap1l
90 1 89 1 9 3 98 2

12.9
13.8
15.5
14.7
17.4
19.6
17.2
15.7
20.9
19.8
15.2
24.6
26.9

X
5
3
1
4
1
2
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CQOOORrEF

13.6
13.4
12.9
13.4
13.2
14.9
13.8
15.8
16.4
23.1
15.0
22.6
25.3

20s

Score

96
88
89
89
81
88
88
82
77
86
91
85
81
85
82
78
68
68
57
60
52

44
41
40
39
38
25

OO0OO0OONOOOOONROOORONOO WX

cNoloNoNall

12.0
12.1
12.8
14.7
15.2
14.0
16.7
16.0
21.6
20.9
18.2
23.9
23.5

10s

11.8
14.0
13.7
13.4
14.7
16.5
15.3
15.0
20.2
21.4
42.7
22.7
20.5

Score X

97
90
88
85
94
84
86
87
84
83
73
80
82
82
83
75
83
62
71
57
37

Practice

OC OO OO0 O0OOFrRPROOONOFR,RONOOOW

3

Score X

37
37
36
37
29
20

Rap 2
77 0

Rap 2
9% 2

QO OOOOo

Rap 3
83 0

Rap 3
89 1

61.23
66.61
68.32
70.32
74.86
78.17
78.60
78.79
99.36
104.18
111.98
115.36
121.93

Total
Score X S
290
273
270
268
266
266
261
257
256
256
253
253
251
251
248
236
227
213
190
177
132

=

=
~+
o

TWWwWwwW

QOO ONOOORFREPNNWOFRWWORW

Total
Score X
123 2
119 1
116 0

0
0
0

WWmwWww

115
96
72

Total Std

477 2

Total Std

558 10
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849 Brian Yard
697 Gary Stacey
1281 Stuart Rankine
1660 Craig Leah
1693 Emma Davies

645 Richard Russell

1670 Bob Nicholson

93
89
95
89
83
82
82

2721 - 25m Standard LBP

Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb

2723 - 25m Standard AP
Competitor

1083 Robert Stubbs

849 Brian Yard

1693 Emma Davies

697 Gary Stacey

345 Roger Hodgkins

1660 Craig Leah

2901 - The Grand GRSB
Competitor
663 Brian Sedgbeer
965 Robin Ireland
1022 Steve Lamb
288 Ken Green
468 John Lynch
156 Mick Collinson
034 Neil Francis
1127 Mark Pallett
166 lan Cox
762 Mike Vince
760 Bill Vaughan
946 Ed Deacon
707 Colin Stewart
1530 Francis Wiffen

OO WNPEF

PR e
NREBowo~v~ourwN R

13
14

POORFR,NOO

150-1

81

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3Prac 4 Prac 5 Prac 6

0

184
185
177
183
182
160
174
168
183
170
184
60
162
50

3103 - Hunter Field Target AR

Competitor

PR P RP PP
SO ErEbRNERE©ONOODdWNE

1688
1431

252
1432
1519
1416
1509
1651
1664

689
1681

107

945
1669
1718
1720

Paul Caswell
Thomas McDonald
Jonathan Budd
John McDonald
David Hatfield
Dean Wood

Keith Parris

Andy Gibbons
Mike Burgess
Ross Hudson
Alan Holloway
Dan Calabrese
Stuart Doyle
Graham Dargonne
David Stancomb
Barry McCraw

89
97
94
91
93
83
86

PRPORRERAMNER

150-2

86

1

150-2

93
93
86
89
87
84

PRPPOONDN

99
94
74
86
79
51
95
69
90
78
93
81
74
31

91
96
94
92
90
86
82

OFRPOFRDNENDN

20-1
79 0

20-1
93
92
89
85
81
79

PR, OOO

140
160
160
180
80
160
120
80
100
40
-60
40
-100
0

93
90
75
95
88
89
88

PEPNWOPRFPWN

20-2
87 0

20-2
94
91
86
79
87
84

OrOoOrEkrOo

183
171
177
162
182
153
171
170
181
133
158
156
88
117

93
89
94
89
96
88
95

AP DNPFPWWO

10-1
72 0

10-1
92
82
84
86
76
79

QO WOON

85
87
54
74
75
72
72
85
32
80
89
59
78
73

91
88
94
90
90
90
83

10-

65

ONRRORR

2
0

10-2

93
86
93
76
84
86

160
40
60

0
80
20

-40
-40
-60

0

-20
40
-40

-160

RPOORFREFEDN

Total

59
57
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
52
52
52
51
50
50
50

Total (

550
549
546
546
540
518
516

~ouio oo

Total Std
470 1

Total Std
557
531
528
503
502
501

A OCTWN O

~

851
737
702
685
678
616
592
532
526
501
444
436
262
111

(0))
wwma

NEFRPWNRFRPOOOWNWNWWOU X

TODDOOOOO L
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

080
1521
1710
1674

395
1685
1722
1524
1661
1653
1683

331
1671
1001
1680

885

119
1706
1369
1662
1717
1721
1654

Samantha Stancomb
Dave Walker
Michael Woodhead
Nigel Dawson
Mark Wagstaff
David White

Nigel Nixon

Derek Fenton
Barry Hutchins
Richard Chase
Sean Cameron
Nigel Buchan
Michael Thompson
Robin Heath
Ashley Holloway
Trevor New
Adrian Gentry
Adrian Davies
Steve King

Colin Ross
Charles Goddard
Chris Cartwright
Ruaraidh Chase

3304 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG

Competitor

NNNRPRRRERRERRRERE R
NROOOMNOURAWNROO®NOUAWNE

23
24
25
26
27

4143 - Classic Revolver

1

140 Layne Chisholm
1475 James Harris
074 Sharon Bowden
586 David Pollock
1346 Phil Stead
1103 Andy Duffy
1292 Brian McManus
001 Rob Adam
1173 Peter Savage
1707 Clive Taylor
485 Graham Mason
1405 Bob Sanders
1222 Jason Bray
1102 Ron Sargent
561 David Payne
362 Keith Howell
090 Norman Brown
541 Gerald Nicholas
1503 Gary Smith
1332 Dev Deverell
737 Josie Adam
1548 lain Dunn
1636 Gerry McCarthy
296 Dave Hackett
068 Paul Boet
805 Malcolm White
1406 David Doling

Competitor
155 David Spittles

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

40
40
37
38
35
40
39
36
35
36
32
29
26
25
23
31
24
34
18
26
23
19
13
7
14
13
14

39
37
39
36
39
36
33
39
37
34
37
39
38
34
37
32
33
25
31
27
30
28
33
38
20
14
17

50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
45
43
42
42
41
41
41
39
37
37
35
35
34

40

38

39

40

40

36

40

37

39

39

38

39

39

39

36

32

37

34

39

34

29

33

33

22

30

32

18

Score X
93 1

Total

119
115
115
114
114
112
112
112
111
109
107
107
103
98
96
95
94
93
88
87
82
80
79
67
64
59
49

Std
S
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112 Paul Holmes
774 James Walton
249 Richard Fowler
627 Alan Robinson
116 Kevin Gray

446 Colin Lee

716 Bob Sweet

134 Terry Pearce
131 Douglas Voak
805 Malcolm White
730 Granville Thomas
651 Martin Savage
151 Paul Stringer
798 James West
613 Colin Reed

553 Colin Oswald
345 Roger Hodgkins
015 Bruce Archer
476 Martin Maldar
169 George Tondryk
179 Adrian Dagger

NNNRPRRRRERERERR R
NRPOOWOMNOUAWNROO®O®N®UAWN

4144 - Classic Percussion Pistol
Competitor
222 Allan Edwards
476 Martin Maldar
1551 David Spittles
345 Roger Hodgkins
774 James Walton
413 Richard Jones
073 Fred Boulton
053 Michael Bevan
627 Alan Robinson
128 Stuart Rankine
613 Colin Reed
841 John Woods
134 Terry Pearce
015 Bruce Archer
103 Peter Burdge
049 Martin Benton
672 Andrew Sherriff
060 Ron Birnie
686 Roger Smith
128 Graham McCallum
125 Donald Carroll
805 Malcolm White
112 Paul Holmes
116 Kevin Gray

NNNNNRPRRRRRERERRERE
EWONRPOOONODURWNROOINDTORAWNE

4145 - Classic Flintlock
Competitor

222 Allan Edwards

116 Kevin Gray

155 David Spittles

073 Fred Boulton

128 Graham McCallum

774 James Walton

OOk WNPE

92
89
89
89
89
87
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
83
81
79
78
76
68
66
61

Score
95
94
94
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
87
87
86
82
82
82
80
80
79
71
71
61
61

Score
a0
88
83
82
76
68

COO0OO0CO0OO0OO0CO0OOFrRRFRPFRPROOOFRPROOORN

OO0 0O0OO0OO0OROORFROO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OROWR WO X

coocoocoor X

WWWW™®™W

CDCDCDCDCDWU)U)OE

Std
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7

4146 - Classic Flintlock (rifled)

1
2
3

5142 - 100yd Black Powder

1
2

060 Ron Birnie

Competitor
222 Allan Edwards
672 Andrew Sherriff
015 Bruce Archer

Competitor
730 Granville Thomas
358 William Horne

5301 - 100/200yd GRSB

OCoO~NOOITS,WN P

10

Competitor
796 Linda Welsh
797 Mike Welsh
1020 Mark Daish
1369 Steve King
792 Kevin Beurle
927 Peter Blackbee
1022 Steve Lamb
195 John Denwood
698 Dave Stanley
544 Paul Noakes

5304 - 100/200yd Shotgun

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16

Competitor
1707 Clive Taylor
1020 Mark Daish
001 Rob Adam
639 Viv Rogers
882 Derek Morris
1332 Dev Deverell
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
1668 David Oakley
1292 Brian McManus
561 David Payne
850 Derek Yates
591 Robin Pratt
805 Malcolm White
1275 Paul Atkinson
737 Josie Adam
1559 Christopher Patient

100 yd
42
34
36
33
41
33
34
36
28
19

100 yd
30
26
20
20
27
18
17

2
15
8
9
26
17
8
9
8

5342 - 100/200yd Black Powder Revolver

1

5563 - 200/300yd Free Pistol A

Competitor

1
2

5564 - 200/300yd Free Pistol B

Competitor

Competitor
730 Granville Thomas

009 Trevor Alford
466 Mike Lunnon

100 yd
38

200 yd
65
62

200 yd

200 yd
58
52
50
46
36
43
42
36
40
24

200 yd
28
30
28
24
13
19
16
29
16
20
19
2
9
15
13
5

200 yd
22

300 yd
67
63

300 yd

29

Score
90
84
62

cooX

Score
35
7

Total
100
86
86
79
77
76
76
72
68
43

Total
58
56
48
44
40
37
33
31
31
28
28
28
26
23
22
13

Total
60

Total
132
125

Total

Std

Std
G

,_..
o

S

WOOVHLLOLOG

Std

Std

Std
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1 1308 Steve Black

5565 - 200/300yd Production Free Pistol

Competitor
364 Paul Howson
290 Tom Gregg
633 Ray Robinson
759 Luud van Eijk
348 Keith Hodgson
552 John O'Sullivan
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
613 Colin Reed

oO~NO U, WN PR

5566 - 200/300yd Production Free Pistol

Competitor
292 Paul Griffiths
364 Paul Howson
290 Tom Gregg
348 Keith Hodgson
633 Ray Robinson
552 John O'Sullivan

5702 - 100/200/300yd GRCF

OO, WNPE

Competitor 100 yd
1 746 Graeme Tregay 37
2 747 Karen Tregay 23
3 676 Tony Short 34
4 354 Dave Holt 37
5 458 Pete Lomas 35
6 249 Richard Fowler 27
7 783 Peter Watts 38
8 759 Luud van Eijk 29
9 683 Jim Smith 15
10 345 Roger Hodgkins 36
11 544 Paul Noakes 31
12 009 Trevor Alford 23
13 1087 David Dallaston 0

5761 - 100/200/300yd Allcomers A

Competitor 100 yd

1 164 Phil Cowling 46

2 281 Roger Baker 39
5762 - 100/200/300yd Allcomers B
Competitor 100 yd

1 164 Phil Cowling 42

2 304 Robert Hammett 36

3 281 Roger Baker 44

4 1308 Steve Black 4

5767 - 100/200/300yd Revolver A

Competitor 100 yd
1 684 John Smith 44
2 164 Phil Cowling 42
3 366 Geoff Hudson 43
4 281 Roger Baker 43

36

200 yd

64
62
58
59
49
55
49
32

200 yd

60
55
58
48
54
54

200 yd

200 yd

200 yd

200 yd

57
54
48
45
46
45
45
35
44
32
38
38
2

55

54
52
42
30

47
49
41

300 yd

59
60
59
51
57
50
47
54

300 yd

52
54
44
53
43
40

300 yd

300 yd

300 yd

300 yd

57
59
52
51
49
56
45
51
46
27
17
5
6

52

54
37
12

48
42
37

40

Total
123
122
117
110
106
105

96
86

Total
112
109
102
101

97
94

Total
151
136
134
133
130
128
128
115
105

95
86
66

Total
153
39

Total
146
142
123

46

Total
140
137
134
121

wn
UJU)U)S_

Std

(os V)]

)
DTBONOOZ

Std

Std

nwm

0))
U)G)G)a
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5
6
7

290 Tom Gregg
730 Granville Thomas
633 Ray Robinson

39
36
35

5784 - 100/200/300yd .303 Rifle

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Competitor

345 Roger Hodgkins
1320 Darren Squire
226 Bill Ellis
1446 John Walls

450 David Lees

826 Jeffrey Wilson
1192 Liam Fenlon
1160 Kevin Gray

039 Mike Barton
503 Kjell Middleton
1659 Tim Greasley
1295 Carl Stobbs
1208 Dave Evans
1370 Adrian Sweet
1067 Jerome Selwyn-Smith
936 David Hinchliff
544 Paul Noakes
900 Paul Danks
1490 Paul Langfield
1312 Richard Green
1513 Paul Stringer
639 Viv Rogers

036 Dennis Barnfield
1637 David O’'Dea
1611 Chris Lewis
1317 Douglas Voak
789 Roger Weeks
757 Ken Vale

898 Simon Pamment
1104 Mat Giles
1022 Steve Lamb
894 David Gillard
627 Alan Robinson
1078 Brian Bostwick
1472 lan Hollingsworth
1323 Jonathan Spencer
1006 Nick Towndrow
1090 Chris Gray

032 Robert Barnes
1071 William Ewing
1663 Paul Jones
1246 Péadraig Herlihy
1456 Tom Conachy
158 Robin Cook
1228 Jason Coppin
1655 Gary Strong
1612 Laura Lewis
1292 Brian McManus
728 Fred Theobald
1636 Gerry McCarthy
1657 Justin Stanford

100 yd
31
32
38
28
31
28
31
34
31
23
34
36
30
31
19
27
36
41
31
39
34
35
26
32
30
25
24
23
32
17
20
20
28
14
0
26
31
33
24
21
17
32
25
27
32
25
19
22
29
24
25

45
43
38

200 yd
50
48
43
55
50
53
44
45
48
52
42
43
45
48
47
49
43
46
39
36
42
48
43
40
43
41
44
46
49
48
48
40
35
47
50
34
31
43
40
33
32
38
29
38
39
40
42
43
29
29
31

35
21
0

300 yd
58
58
57
55
56
54
54
50
49
51
50
46
49
45
56
46
43
35
51
46
44
35
48
45
43
49
47
46
34
49
46
50
47
48
57
47
45
31
38
46
50
29
44
33
27
32
35
24
29
31
28

119
100
73

Total
139
138
138
138
137
135
129
129
128
126
126
125
124
124
122
122
122
122
121
121
120
118
117
117
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
110
110
109
107
107
107
107
102
100

99
99
98
98
98
97
96
89
87
84
84

S

—
o

WWWwWwWww®™
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52 895 John Bassett 37 25

53 1321 Gilbert Wu 15 28
54 1647 Alan Cox 9 27
55 1152 Colin Scarborough 11 27
56 1415 James Roberts 14 21
57 1646 Malcolm Hare 5 6
58 1686 John Burridge 25 0
5785 - 100/200/300yd Sporting Rifle
Competitor 100 yd 200 yd
1 1490 Paul Langfield 44 61
2 324 Peter Hathaway-Jones 45 61
3 1397 Mick East a7 63
4 081 Gary Marlow 44 56
5 1649 Steven Voak 45 56
6 683 Jim Smith 46 53
7 354 Dave Holt 41 57
8 282 Dave Green 43 57
9 1275 Paul Atkinson 41 62
10 663 Brian Sedgbeer 41 58
11 458 Pete Lomas 43 56
12 450 David Lees 43 50
13 1508 Andy Naish 39 52
14 698 Dave Stanley 39 53
15 496 John McCue 42 53
16 1014 Ryan Murphy 43 57
17 882 Derek Morris 31 60
18 1535 Alan Canavan 40 51
19 1295 Carl Stobbs 38 56
20 1292 Brian McManus 41 51
21 1335 Michael Hall 41 51
22 783 Peter Watts 47 48
23 503 Kjell Middleton 44 53
24 1228 Jason Coppin 37 56
25 686 Roger Smith 26 49
26 681 Julie Robinshaw 38 49
27 1328 David Etherington 32 49
28 1323 Jonathan Spencer 38 49
29 1071 William Ewing 35 41
30 911 Mike Brewis 36 45
31 1663 Paul Jones 42 45
32 1488 Adrian Evans 12 54

5963 - 400/500/600yd Free Pistol A

Competitor 400 V 500 V
1 009 Trevor Alford 46 5 48 1
2 278 Matthew Greatwood 47 5 47 4
3 466 Mike Lunnon 41 1 41 1

5965 - 400/500/600yd Production Free Pistol A

Competitor 400 V 500 V
1 290 Tom Gregg 41 O 36 2
2 348 Keith Hodgson 39 3 36 O
3 633 Ray Robhinson 38 1 40 1

5968 - 400/500/600yd Free Pistol 18.5 barrel

17
28
30
23
24
26

300 yd

67
66
60
69
67
66
66
64
61
64
64
66
65
64
61
56
64
64
61
62
60
57
49
52
67
54
59
52
57
52
38
58

600
47
47
41

600
40
41
28

79
71
66
61
59
37
25

Total
172
172
170
169
168
165
164
164
164
163
163
159
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
154
152
152
146
145
142
141
140
139
133
133
125
124

Total
141
141
123

Total
117
116
106

Std

G

G

S

S

S

S

B

B

B

B

B
vV  Std

10 S

13 S

3
vV  Std
3 S
3 S
3
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1
2
3
4

5984 - 400/500/600yd .303 Rifle

OCO~NOOTSWNPEF

18
19
20

5986 - 400/500/600yd F Class Rifle

OCO~NOOTS,WNPEF

24
25
26

Competitor
435 Pete Kington
571 John Penn
396 Fred John
364  Paul Howson

Competitor
039 Mike Barton
1474 Adam Sutherland
1136 David Shepperd
1270 Klaus Miller
226  Bill Ellis
345  Roger Hodgkins
613 Colin Reed
941  John Robbins
607 Tim Read
730  Granville Thomas
936 David Hinchliff
1513 Paul Stringer
798  James West
036 Dennis Barnfield
430 Walter Keverne
223  Colin Edwards
898 Simon Pamment
519 Evan More
1078 Brian Bostwick
1321 Gilbert Wu

Competitor

1235
530
1278
918
1634
1442
1443
789
1020
985
1441
1356
1183
1192
1276
1633
949
099
458
1445
1106
1476
1581
1253
552
683

René van Niel
lan Mowbray

Paul Schouten Trautig

Paul Monaghan
Stefan Thamm
Hartmut Kruger
Wolfgang Scholze
Roger Weeks
Mark Daish

Jim de Kort
Horst Jan Mitera
Andy Wyspianski
Angus Johnson
Liam Fenlon
Gerard Koebrugge
Thorsten Mikoteit
Jim McAllister
Chris Ashurst
Pete Lomas
Rainer Berghus
John Seager
Shaun Baker
Paul Hill

David Comerford
John O'Sullivan
Jim Smith

400
49
48
46
41

400
44
40
38
38
30
34
38
36
30
31
32
35
34
34
25
30
24
25
23
17

400
60
59
59
59
59
59
60
59
58
60
60
56
58
60
56
60
60
60
60
60
58
59
60
58
57
57

500
48
47
43
42

N o o<

V 500
44
45
44
43
43
36
39
39
41
39
38
37
37
42
30
32
37
24
38
21

POOORORFRPROOOFRNEFENRFRPEPFPLPONAM

500
60
60
60
58
58
59
59
59
58
57
58
57
57
55
58
55
56
53
54
57
54
57
56
60
56
54

=
o o<

B =

= PRRRE
COWOVOOO0OOONOWMWMOO O W®O W W®WW®

0 00 ©

ORRPRORORROORUINORRONONL oD W<

<

ol el
©ooo

=
A NOOOOWUIOO OO NOO0UINN0~NOWOOWOO

600
48
49
45
40

600
40
39
41
35
42
42
35
36
39
37
36
34
30
25
41
28
28
30
11

600
60
59
58
59
58
57
56
56
57
56
55
59
56
56
56
55
54
56
55
52
56
52
52
50
53
54

RPORPRORRPROOORNROROOONREIL

\%
10

OPWUIONOOONUIONNOONNOOON00WOOI O

Total
145
144
134
123

Total
128
124
123
116
115
112
112
111
110
107
106
106
101
101

96
90
89
79
72
43

Total
180
178
177
176
175
175
175
174
173
173
173
172
171
171
170
170
170
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
166
165

vV  Std

14 G

14 G

12 B
2

()
UJUJU)U)G)S_

NFEPFNOWRNRORMNODWWNNRENWNLZ

\%
30
28
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
21
21
24
22
22
24
20
25
21
22
19
18

wwwwwmwwmwwmwmmoog
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27 931 Colin Shorthouse 50 9 54 4 52 4 165 17
28 1069 Gareth Longbottom 56 6 54 6 54 6 164 18
29 1649 Steven Voak 55 7 54 4 54 5 163 16
30 1528 Douglas Hatcher 50 9 53 4 50 4 162 17
31 890 Denis Goodwin 5 5 56 6 50 6 161 17
32 1463 Simon Walters 5 7 52 3 53 3 160 13
33 1233 Dennis Morgan 54 6 55 7 49 3 158 16
34 1550 John Cox 50 3 54 7 53 5 157 15
35 486 Derek Massey 47 1 53 5 56 7 156 13
36 1508 Andy Naish 54 5 50 2 51 5 155 12
37 352 James Holland 50 4 52 5 51 4 153 13
38 1675 S Hijman 57 8 45 2 51 3 153 13
39 1104 Mat Giles 56 7 50 2 47 3 153 12
40 1244 Tony Saunders 45 2 57 7 50 4 152 13
41 213 Malcolm Dukes 5 5 48 2 48 1 151 8
42 1070 Mick Longbottom 57 7 49 3 45 2 151 12
43 1490 Paul Langfield 58 8 48 2 45 3 151 13
44 613 Colin Reed 56 7 47 2 47 3 150 12
45 576  Tony Phelan 47 4 51 5 51 4 149 13
46 226  Bill Ellis 52 4 52 4 45 1 149 9
47 1522 David Phin 52 5 48 2 46 3 146 10
48 686 Roger Smith 4 2 51 4 47 2 142 8
49 911 Mike Brewis 4 1 44 0 52 4 140 5
50 1332 Dev Deverell 47 2 42 0 45 1 134 3
51 1136 David Shepperd 42 2 47 3 44 0 133 5
52 1292 Brian McManus 49 4 41 2 42 2 132 8
53 081 Gary Marlow 40 2 41 3 48 4 129 9
54 495 Eddy McCready 53 5 43 0 19 0 115 5
55 1694 Garry Strong 42 1 39 0 31 0 112 1
56 730 Granville Thomas 50 5 45 1 0 0 95 6
57 1478 Mark Luther 31. 0 37 O 0 0 68 0
5987 - 400/500/600yd Black Powder
Competitor 400 V 500 V 600 V Total V Std
1 1665 Colin Buck 43 1 48 3 39 1 130 5
2 1120 John Gilpin 41 3 42 1 40 2 123 6
3 1678 Adrian Eagling 50 5 39 1 28 0 117 6
4 1692 Alison Buck 3 1 40 0 23 O 98 1
5 430 Walter Keverne 26 0 28 O 3 0 57 0
6163 - 800/900/1000yd Free Pistol A
Competitor 800 V 900 V 1000 V Total V Std
1 278 Matthew Greatwood 64 6 73 7 0 0 137 13 S
6168 - 800/900/1000yd Free Pistol 18.5 barrel
Competitor 800 V 900 V 1000 V Total V Std
1 278 Matthew Greatwood 75 8 71 7 0 0 146 15 G
2 009 Trevor Alford 73 2 70 6 0 0 143 8 G
3 571 John Penn 75 13 68 5 0 0 143 18 G
4 205 Roger Dorrington 73 8 69 4 0 0 142 12 S
5 466 Mike Lunnon 62 4 63 O 0 0 125 4
6 396 Fred John 65 3 50 3 0 0 115 6
6184 - 800/900/1000yd .303 Rifle
Competitor 800 V 900 V 1000 V Total V Std
1 1474 Adam Sutherland 66 6 67 3 0 0 133 9 G
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6186 - 800/900/1000yd F Class Rifle

Competitor

ARDAWWWWWWWRWWRNNNNNNNNNNEPERERERRERRERPEpagoaswh e
NRPFOO®XINOURWONFRPOODXNOUIRWNPOO®ONOUIAWN RO I

1270 Klaus Miiller

941 John Robbins
039 Mike Barton
1472 lan Hollingsworth
036 Dennis Barnfield
936 David Hinchliff
223 Colin Edwards
1078 Brian Bostwick
1657 Justin Stanford

918 Paul Monaghan
949 Jim McAllister

1443 Wolfgang Scholze

1235 René van Niel
1442 Hartmut Kruger

1278 Paul Schouten Trautig

1441 Horst Jan Mitera
1445 Rainer Berghus
985 Jim de Kort
1192 Liam Fenlon
1634 Stefan Thamm
1244 Tony Saunders
1106 John Seager
1253 David Comerford
1020 Mark Daish
1581 Paul Hill
213 Malcolm Dukes
1633 Thorsten Mikoteit
393 Chris Pannell
530 lan Mowbray
1463 Simon Walters

1276 Gerard Koebrugge

1348 Ben Boreham
1476 Shaun Baker
797 Mike Welsh
099 Chris Ashurst
458 Pete Lomas
789 Roger Weeks
890 Denis Goodwin
354 Dave Holt
1508 Andy Naish
486 Derek Massey
1183 Angus Johnson
911 Mike Brewis
683 Jim Smith
1649 Steven Voak
1550 John Cox
1675 S Hijman
552 John O'Sullivan
352 James Holland
1522 David Phin
1579 Simon Luce

65
63
63
60
58
60
62
47
22

ONWRFROUOITWWEF W

800 V

90
90
89
88
89
90
89
84
86
88
88
90
84
84
89
86
86
87
88
85
86
85
84
85
81
84
80
85
79
83
85
83
79
78
79
75
79
81
73
72
54
56

15
15
14
13
14
15
14
10
12
13
13
15
10
10
14
11
11
12
13
12
12
10
11
12

9
12

8
10

9
10
11
10

P WOrAOONNNO©

6187 - 800/900/1000yd Black Powder
800 V

Competitor

66
62
61
60
57
39
36

15

900
88
88
87
86
85
84
83
87
85
83
83
80
85
84
79
81
81
80
79
81
80
80
80
79
81
77
80
75
80
76
74
75
76
73
70
73
69
67
72
72
79
67

900

OCOkRPARPRFPWEDN

\Y,

RPRERPRERRRE R
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=
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[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]
[eNeolNeololNoNeNoNoeNe]

[EnN
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o

eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNao R <

1000 V

131
125
124
120
115
99
98
47
37

Total
178
178
176
174
174
174
172
171
171
171
171
170
169
168
168
167
167
167
167
166
166
165
164
164
162
161
160
160
159
159
159
158
155
151
149
148
148
148
145
144
133
123

Total

CRCNONONG

ONP~OOIOPRODNOGOI

\%
28
28
26
25
24
25
24
22
23
22
21
21
21
19
20
20
19
19
20
21
18
18
17
20
16
18
17
18
16
14
17
15
15
10

9

6
11
11

9
10
11

5

PITTTOODOO O L

vV  Std
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Note

1665 Colin Buck
1120 John Gilpin
1705 Les Foreman
1704 R L Brown

430 Walter Keverne

6580 - McQueen

O©oo~NOOOThAWNE

Competitor

931 Colin Shorthouse
1356 Andy Wyspianski

458 Pete Lomas

368 John Hughes

393 Chris Pannell
1528 Douglas Hatcher
1292 Brian McManus
1593 Stephen Clements
1555 Simon Jeffs
1348 Ben Boreham

226 Bill Ellis

420 Chris Keller

656 Brian Scurlock
1357 Albert Lyons
1359 Steve Lewis
1490 Paul Langfield
1616 Alan Harvey
1197 Noah Le Mare
1667 Robert Gearing

496 John McCue
1069 Gareth Longbottom
1147 Ronnie Horsman

354 Dave Holt

256 John Garnett

324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

039 Mike Barton

371 Paul Hunter
1508 Andy Naish

577 Mike Phillips
1192 Liam Fenlon
1463 Simon Walters
1300 Jonathan Elliott
1649 Steven Voak
1701 Andrew Huggett
1151 Stan Wescombe

213 Malcolm Dukes

215 Mike Dunstan
1702 Ewen Campbell

683 Jim Smith
1338 Lee Bampton
1522 David Phin
1611 Chris Lewis

863 Nigel Moody
1104 Mat Giles
1335 Michael Hall
1691 Timothy Jemmett

73
52
0
0
18

QOO h~M

50
52
56
41
18

ORr R OPR

[eNoNeoNoNo)

[eNeoNeNoNe)

Score
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46

123
104
56
41
36

NNMNNNOOOORRFRPEFRPORPENEPERPREANNNEPEPNOWWNENNNDNNNDNNONORMDMERADOOOOOL

W o

OFrRPkFrPA~O

: Because one detail at 1000 yards was lost due to bad weather, all 1000 yard scores have been discounted.
Standards have been adjusted accordingly (for this occasion only).

(tie break 58)
(tie break 54)
(tie break 52)
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

911 Mike Brewis

140 Layne Chisholm

195 John Denwood

783 Peter Watts

789 Roger Weeks

963 Paul Croxton
1020 Mark Daish
1148 Honora Horsman

663 Brian Sedgbeer
1004 David Harman
1275 Paul Atkinson
1706 Adrian Davies
1106 John Seager
1323 Jonathan Spencer
1332 Dev Deverell
1676 Paul Holder
1070 Mick Longbottom
1488 Adrian Evans
1686 John Burridge
1339 Philip Bampton
1405 Bob Sanders
1535 Alan Canavan

081 Gary Marlow

253 Graham Atkinson

310 Alan Hargrave
1687 Tony Le Signe

503 Kjell Middleton

287 Ken Green

954 Johan van Drunik

433 John Kime
1208 Dave Evans
1700 Prakash Sankaren

223 Colin Edwards

890 Denis Goodwin
1071 William Ewing
1274 Richard Croxton

725 Mick Tedesco
1090 Chris Gray
1337 Jan Deverell
1548 lain Dunn
1663 Paul Jones

882 Derek Morris

450 David Lees
1550 John Cox

958 Tony Spackman
1081 Keith Absalom
1684 Bob Dungey
1228 Jason Coppin
1328 David Etherington
1612 Laura Lewis

681 Julie Robinshaw
1656 Peter Gethin
1696 Oscar Suleman
1459 Richard Simpson
1462 John Breakwell
1458 Max Simpson
1367 Mike Greenfield

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

1587 Steven Murphy
1694 Garry Strong
561 David Payne
1556 lan Ferguson
1475 James Harris
638 Simon Rogers
827 Michael Wilson
1017 David Clegg
519 Evan More
1557 Mark Heron
1711 Callum Simpson
646 Bob Salt

The John Rolfe Trophy

Aggregate of Timed & Precision 2 GRSB + GRCF
GRCF (0902)

O~NO O WN B

GRSB (0901)

Competitor Score X
296 Dave Hackett 586 20
1426 Taff Wilcox 583 23
683 Jim Smith 573 9
1463 Simon Walters 569 12
198 Darren Digby 568 12
239 Clive Ferguson 573 19
1022 Steve Lamb 562 19
034 Neil Francis 567 13

The Sue Mansbridge Rose Bowl
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

NNNNNNNRPRPRRERPRERRERRRER
OURWNROOOMNOURARWNROOINOTRAWNE

GRSB (1501)

Competitor Score X
632 John Robinson 1490 114
1492 Dale Pearmain 1484 98
296 Dave Hackett 1467 90
1155 Mike Chinery 1471 82
1426 Taff Wilcox 1466 75
043 Mel Beard 1459 57
239 Clive Ferguson 1463 84
354 Dave Holt 1463 78
1022 Steve Lamb 1450 68
683 Jim Smith 1455 69
460 Andy Lowe 1451 59
711 Paul Stockill 1457 69
180 Ash Dagger 1442 54
198 Darren Digby 1441 65
657 Graham Searle 1444 60
810 Alan Whittle 1426 69
410 Neil Jones 1425 51
330 Clive Hayward 1445 60
1014 Ryan Murphy 1438 39
458 Pete Lomas 1450 65
1346 Phil Stead 1436 53
034 Neil Francis 1424 53
420 Chris Keller 1431 57
283 Doug Green 1445 61
510 Phil Milsom 1432 67
1635 Kieran Barry 1428 51

Score
593
595
591
593
592
583
591
586

30
29
26
23
22
20
20
20
11
10
10

X
22
31
22
22
25
24
21
16

GRCF (1502)

Score
1496
1486
1489
1482
1486
1489
1477
1475
1482
1477
1479
1472
1476
1475
1472
1485
1483
1463
1466
1452
1464
1469
1461
1443
1452
1456

X
123
90
109
98
100
104
99
79
88
75
98
75
81
86
79
102
93
56
76
69
87
72
70
67
63
63

[eNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNel

Total

Score
1179
1178
1164
1162
1160
1156
1153
1153

X

42
54
31
34
37
43
40
29

Total

Score
2986
2970
2956
2953
2952
2948
2940
2938
2932
2932
2930
2929
2918
2916
2916
2911
2908
2908
2904
2902
2900
2893
2892
2888
2884
2884

X
237
188
199
180
175
161
183
157
156
144
157
144
135
151
139
171
144
116
115
134
140
125
127
128
130
114
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

The Target Sports Trophy

228
1446
468
614
1151
1676
288
074
393
1490
538
1071
496
1449
520
1180
1637
408
213
135
474
1450
508
1228
245
999
1456
035

David Emery
John Walls
John Lynch
Tony Cannon
Stan Wescombe
Paul Holder
Ken Green
Sharon Bowden
Chris Pannell
Paul Langfield
Phil Neale
William Ewing
John McCue
Declan Cahill
Barry Morgan
Andy Jarman
David O'Dea
Jim Jones
Malcolm Dukes
Paul Chapman
Matthew Warne
John O’Grady
David Milne
Jason Coppin
Ron Flint

lan Burden
Tom Conachy
Chris Barnett

1414
1429
1435
1418
1414
1449
1434
1395
1430
1411
1399
1406
1406
1412
1358
1360
1407
1409
1404
1364
1336
1355
1386
1405
1404
1346
1365
1277

Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF
GRSB (1701)

PR RERER P
N hhbhREBoo~NorwN R

Competitor

632 John Robinson
043 Mel Beard

673 Mike Shields
657 Graham Searle
239 Clive Ferguson
330 Clive Hayward
228 David Emery
510 Phil Milsom
420 Chris Keller
614 Tony Cannon
520 Barry Morgan
906 Teresa Carnall
1450 John O’'Grady
408 Jim Jones

035 Chris Barnett
284 Paul Green
896 Dave Baldock

Score
1890
1857
1837
1812
1795
1762
1754
1774
1787
1714
1639
1655
1584
1514
1415
1594
1387

The Phoenix Gallery Rifle Champion

Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

1

Competitor
632 John Robinson

1500 SB

43
52
64
52
47
62
57
51
55
48
59
43
40
39
52
77
58
44
41
31
33
45
54
36
53
21
44
24

X
138
135
114
110
114

96
110
92
114
106
99
95
94
75
78
78
56

1470
1445
1438
1448
1449
1414
1425
1460
1419
1433
1444
1421
1416
1401
1449
1443
1393
1391
1392
1394
1418
1397
1364
1343
1331
1375
1349
1408

66
52
46
57
74
54
65
82
62
48
62
44
34
52
63
68
58
33
50
36
43
38
64
34
57
38
43
51

GRCF (1702)

Score
1906
1904
1849
1840
1853
1882
1869
1830
1805
1739
1793
1674
1595
1512
1498
1300
1344

X
140
146
112
113
123
131
123
124
100
102

93
77
82
70
77
62
60

2884 109
2874 104
2873 110
2866 109
2863 121
2863 116
2859 122
2855 133
2849 117
2844 96
2843 121
2827 87
2822 74
2813 91
2807 115
2803 145
2800 116
2800 77
2796 91
2758 67
2754 76
2752 83
2750 118
2748 70
2735 110
2721 59
2714 87
2685 75
Total

Score X
3796 278
3761 281
3686 226
3652 223
3648 237
3644 227
3623 233
3604 216
3592 214
3453 208
3432 192
3329 172
3179 176
3026 145
2913 155
2894 140
2731 116

Total

1500 CF Bianchi SBBianchi CF

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1490 114 1496 123 1890 138 1906 140

6782 515
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043
239
657
330
228
510
420
614
520
1450
408
035

Boo~vourwn

11
12
13

Mel Beard
Clive Ferguson
Graham Searle
Clive Hayward
David Emery
Phil Milsom
Chris Keller
Tony Cannon
Barry Morgan
John O’'Grady
Jim Jones
Chris Barnett

1459
1463
1444
1445
1414
1432
1431
1418
1358
1355
1409
1277

57
84
60
60
43
67
57
52
52
45
44
24

1489 104 1857
1477 99 1795
1472 79 1812
1463 56 1762
1470 66 1754
1452 63 1774
1461 70 1787
1448 57 1714
1449 63 1639
1397 38 1584
1391 33 1514
1408 51 1415

0101C - 25m Precision LSR Club Team

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3

1

Team

Blackburn
934 Paul Holdstock
1462 John Breakwell

1070 Mick Longbottom
1069 Gareth Longbottom

Sco

96
81

re X

3
0

Score X
92 2
93 1

0102C - 25m Precision GRCF Club Team

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

1

Team

The Monkeys

1095 Peter Cooper
937 Gavin Milligan

1295 Carl Stobbs

1454 Lynnemarie Smith

Sco

95
93
94
84

re X

NDNBEADN

Score X
98 5
96 4
90 1
89 0

0701C - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB Club Team
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
Score X

1

Team

Basildon
632 John Robinson
296 Dave Hackett
1155 Mike Chinery
198 Darren Digby

Men in Black
239 Clive Ferguson
906 Teresa Carnall
673 Mike Shields
614 Tony Cannon

Emerald One

1450 John O’Grady
1457 Eoin Gollogley
1245 Pat Herlihy
1456 Tom Conachy

Blackburn
934 Paul Holdstock

Sco

120
120
120
119

118
114
114
118

119
116
115
112

118

re X

NN NN roo B

P EFE,DNOI

Score X

120
120
119
119

117
119
118
113

117
117
119
114

118

NWhW o 01 U1

=)

135
114
110
96
110
92
114
106
99
94
75
78

Score X
91 2
91 1

Score X
94 1
96 2
93 2
88 0

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
60
57
60

59

N B O1TOn

wWhbhpH

NODNPF

1904
1853
1840
1882
1869
1830
1805
1739
1793
1595
1512
1498

146 6709
123 6588
113 6568
131 6552
123 6507
124 6488
100 6484
102 6319
93 6239
82 5931
70 5826
77 5598
Total
Score X
279 7
265 2
544 9
Total
Score X
287 8
285 10
277 5
261 2
1110 25
Total
Score X
300 23
300 16
299 14
298 12
1197 65
295 9
293 10
292 9
291 7
1171 35
296 6
293 9
291 8
286 4
1166 27
295 7

442
420
362
343
342
346
341
317
307
259
222
230
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1069 Gareth Longbottom 115 4 115 3 58 1 288 8

1462 John Breakwell 114 1 114 1 57 1 285 3

1070 Mick Longbottom 113 0 113 1 58 1 284 2

1152 20
5 Oddbods

1091 Clive Holland 118 7 116 2 57 1 291 10
907 Bev Antrobus 1117 1 114 2 60 3 285 6
063 Tony Phillipson 113 2 107 3 60 4 280 9
408 Jim Jones 104 1 115 1 58 0 277 2

1133 27
6 Shamrock One

1637 David O'Dea 117 6 119 5 59 3 295 14

1652 Denis Linehan 116 5 118 2 59 3 293 10

1446 John Walls 115 O 114 2 59 1 288 3

1635 Kieran Barry 118 4 113 2 19 0 250 6

1126 33
0702C - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Club Team

Team Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Basildon

632 John Robinson 120 7 120 11 60 6 300 24
296 Dave Hackett 120 11 119 8 60 6 299 25
198 Darren Digby 119 9 120 9 60 6 299 24
1155 Mike Chinery 120 8 119 8 60 5 299 21
1197 94

2 BDMP Two

1273 Frank Heiken 120 6 120 3 60 2 300 11

1272 Reto Griin 119 8 120 10 60 3 299 21

1436 Bruno BliiRRe 120 6 119 3 59 2 298 11

1265 Dietmar Honersch 119 8 120 6 58 1 297 15

1194 58
3 Men in Black
673 Mike Shields 120 5 120 4 60 3 300 12
239 Clive Ferguson 120 8 119 9 60 2 299 19
906 Teresa Carnall 118 6 120 8 59 3 297 17
614 Tony Cannon 118 5 119 6 60 4 297 15
1193 63
4 BDMP One

1266 Torsten Riewe 119 8 120 9 60 1 299 18

1435 Frank Heymel 119 6 120 4 60 3 299 13

1269 Rolf Pobel 120 9 118 5 60 3 298 17

1438 Wilfried Gockel 117 2 120 7 60 5 297 14

1193 62
5 Shamrock Two

1637 David O’Dea 120 7 120 7 60 5 300 19

1635 Kieran Barry 119 5 120 7 60 3 299 15

1246 Pé&draig Herlihy 120 7 119 4 60 3 299 14

1446 John Walls 117 5 118 4 60 3 295 12

1193 60
6 Vva! va! Frome!

1200 David Whittle 120 3 120 6 60 5 300 14
810 Alan Whittle 119 5 120 8 60 4 299 17
180 Ash Dagger 120 6 119 4 60 5 299 15
520 Barry Morgan 119 3 118 3 58 2 295 8

1193 54

7 The Monkey Rides Again
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937 Gavin Milligan 120 2 120 9 59 3 299 14
1097 Stephen Bushnall 117 5 118 2 60 1 295 8
1095 Peter Cooper 117 3 117 3 59 2 293 8
1295 Carl Stobbs 120 5 109 6 60 4 289 15

1176 45
8 BDMP Three
1268 Michael Riethorst 120 8 120 7 58 0 298 15
1630 Armin Kairies 117 5 119 8 60 2 296 15
1433 Jirgen Frank 119 8 115 2 58 2 292 12
1267 Markus Crome 118 4 107 4 60 4 285 12
1171 54
9 BDMP Four
1270 Klaus Miiller 119 5 119 1 59 1 297 7
1629 Rolf Filbig 118 4 117 2 57 1 292 7
1628 Olaf Braunisch 119 5 112 1 60 3 291 9
1434 Winfried Kah 115 2 117 1 59 3 291 6
1171 29
10 SLG Bisley

007 Charles Murton 120 3 120 7 59 1 299 11

468 John Lynch 116 3 120 7 60 3 296 13

312 Heinrich Harke 117 1 118 5 60 2 295 8

410 Neil Jones 119 8 98 5 60 1 277 14

1167 46
11 Emerald Two
1456 Tom Conachy 119 1 119 7 60 4 298 12
1450 John O’Grady 111 2 118 3 59 2 288 7
1449 Declan Cahill 120 7 107 2 56 0 283 9
1245 Pat Herlihy 120 2 120 5 38 1 278 8
1147 36
12 Derby Ol' Dogs

683 Jim Smith 120 6 120 6 60 3 300 15

354 Dave Holt 120 8 119 8 60 6 299 22
1463 Simon Walters 119 6 120 8 60 5 299 19
1376 Rob Hufton

898 56
13 Blues
1102 Ron Sargent 120 3 120 8 60 5 300 16

026 Simon Baker 116 3 116 O 60 3 292 6

900 Paul Danks 117 3 107 5 59 2 283 10
1103 Andy Duffy

875 32
European Team — T&P1 and M-T GRCF
Team T&P 1 Multi-Target Total
Score X Score Score X
1 Phoenix D

460 Andy Lowe 300 23 118 418 23
1397 Mick East 300 19 116 416 19
1022 Steve Lamb 298 15 109 407 15

784 Chris Webb 294 13 105 399 13

1640 70
2 Phoenix B

683 Jim Smith 300 15 118 418 15
1155 Mike Chinery 299 21 117 416 21

711 Paul Stockill 299 20 113 412 20

614 Tony Cannon 297 15 95 392 15

1638 71
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3 Phoenix A

198 Darren Digby 299 24 117 416 24
673 Mike Shields 300 12 115 415 12
582 Tony Pilmer 300 21 114 414 21
164 Phil Cowling 300 16 91 391 16
1636 73
4 Phoenix E
1348 Ben Boreham 300 23 115 415 23
468 John Lynch 296 13 114 410 13
915 John Woodward 299 14 109 408 14
1151 Stan Wescombe 298 12 100 398 12
1631 62
5 BDMP Two
1272 Reto Griin 299 21 114 413 21
1273 Frank Heiken 300 11 113 413 11
1265 Dietmar Hbnersch 297 15 109 406 15
1436 Bruno Bliif3e 298 11 101 399 11
1631 58
6 BDMP One
1266 Torsten Riewe 299 18 114 413 18
1438 Wilfried Gockel 297 14 110 407 14
1269 Rolf Pobel 298 17 107 405 17
1435 Frank Heymel 299 13 104 403 13
1628 62
7 Phoenix C
1200 David Whittle 300 14 111 411 14
1425 Mark Neal 298 20 111 409 20
007 Charles Murton 299 11 105 404 11
581 John Pilmer 297 15 104 401 15
1625 60
8 BDMP Three
1268 Michael Riethorst 298 15 113 411 15
1630 Armin Kairies 296 15 106 402 15
1433 Jurgen Frank 292 12 101 393 12
1267 Markus Crome 285 12 107 392 12
1598 54
9 BDMP Four
1270 Klaus Miiller 297 7 111 408 7
1629 Rolf Filbig 292 7 106 398 7
1628 Olaf Braunisch 291 9 105 396 9
1434 Winfried Kah 291 6 102 393 6
1595 29
10 Ireland B
1456 Tom Conachy 298 12 111 409 12
1450 John O’Grady 288 7 101 389 7
1449 Declan Cahill 283 9 103 386 9
1245 Pat Herlihy 278 8 94 372 8
1556 36
11 Ireland A
1637 David O’Dea 300 19 107 407 19
1246 Padraig Herlihy 299 14 106 405 14
1446 John Walls 295 12 109 404 12
1635 Kieran Barry 299 15 0 299 15
1515 60
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Phoenix International

Phoenix
623 Gwyn Roberts 1496 124X
239 Clive Ferguson 1494 96X
654 Richard Schofield 1492 108X
296 Dave Hackett 1491 102X
090 Norman Brown 1491 100X
810 Alan Whittle 1487 99X
1376 Rob Hufton 1486 107X
354 Dave Holt 1468 85X
11905 821X
BDMP
1269 Rolf Pobel 1483 85X
1272 Reto Grin 1480 75X
1435 Frank Heymel 1477 81X
1273 Frank Heiken 1468 71X
1266 Torsten Riewe 1464 79X
1438 Winfried Gockel 1458 81X
1433 Jurgen Frank 1453 59X
1436 Bruno BllfRe 1442 61X
11725 592X
SSAI
1637 David O’'Dea 1477 76X
1246 Padraig Herlihy 1476 81X
1446 John Walls 1466 72X
1635 Kieran Barry 1461 70X
1245 Pat Herlihy 1458 79X
1456 Tom Conachy 1428 45X
1449 Declan Cahill 1421 66X
1636 Gerry McCarthy 1416 63X
11603 552X
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